2024 Extreme DanceSport Invitational Couple/Solo Lady Results Summary

A Manuel Frighetto
B Daria Sereda

C Paul Winkelman
D Alison Wakefield
E Charlie Roberts

F Jenna McShinsky
G Rob McShinsky
H Tiffany Hansen

| Brent Mecham

J Savannah Huston
K Krista Derrington
L Tim Huston

M Autumn Hawks
N Staci Huston

0] Ryan Podzikowski
P Riley Huston

Q Ana

R Celeste Fisher

S Becci Christensen
T Ryan Palmer

Heat 1: AC- Youth Cabaret Semi-final

5Recalls 176 Ethan Jemmett
5Recalls 206 Blake Mecham
5Recalls 265 Owen Stewart
3Recalls 240 Gabriel Rojas
3Recalls 112 Tylon Bezzant
3Recalls 191 Joseph Koyle

2 Recalls 239 Connor Robertson
2 Recalls 289 Bryce Wilkinson
1 Recalls 270 Weston Thurman
1 Recalls 108 Cooper Bargabos

Heat 1: AC- Youth Cabaret Final

1st 206 Blake Mecham
2nd 265 Owen Stewart
3rd 191  Joseph Koyle
3rd 112 Tylon Bezzant
5th 240  Gabriel Rojas
6th 176  Ethan Jemmett

Sariah Wallis
Gracie Tomlinson
Bethany McCoy
Chrislynn Richards
Ashlyn Holt

Tori Curtis

Haley Wade

Rylie Biggs

Jillian Godfrey
Claire Erikson

Gracie Tomlinson
Bethany McCoy
Tori Curtis

Ashlyn Holt
Chrislynn Richards
Sariah Wallis

Heat 2: A- Elementary Solo Lady Rhythm (SW) Final

Lady WriteInAm818

1st 211  Lilly Mortensen
2nd 225  Nettie Peterson

3rd 125 lzzy Carney

4th 260 Aliya Smith

5th 132 Emma Crapo

6th 193  Elveera Kundilovski
7th 818 Briele Bosh

Heat 3: A- Junior High Lady Solo Rhythm (SW) Final
1st 280  Zuleyka Vehikite
2nd 219 Blair Oviatt

3rd 252  Ruth Schweickert
4th 127  Kinsey Covey

5th 293  Paige Winterholler

6th 269 Olivia Tay

Thunder Ridge Ballroom
Pacific Ballroom Dance
Idaho Ballroom Academy
Independent

Thunder Ridge Ballroom
Idaho Ballroom Academy
Idaho Ballroom Academy
Breakaway Ballroom
Independent

Idaho Ballroom Academy

Pacific Ballroom Dance
Idaho Ballroom Academy
Idaho Ballroom Academy
Thunder Ridge Ballroom
Independent

Thunder Ridge Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Independent

Independent

Island Style Dance

Premier Ballroom Academy
Pacific Ballroom Dance
Pacific Ballroom Dance
Pacific Ballroom Dance
Pacific Ballroom Dance



Heat 4: A- High School Solo Lady Rhythm (SW) Final

1st 280  Zuleyka Vehikite

2nd 164  Zoie Hampton

3rd 213 Liv Nebeker

4th 131 Hallie Crane

5th 243 Brynne Ryujin

6th 269 Olivia Tay

Heat 5: AC- Pee Wee A Cha Cha (C) Final

1st 204  Sara McKnight Stephen Richey
2nd 282  Ayla VVolmer Stratton VVolmer
3rd 268 Lola Taylor Hyrum Andersen
Heat 6: A- Pee Wee B Cha Cha (C) Final

1st 184  Millie Jones

2nd 103  Shawni Andersen

3rd 196  Rachel Lefler

4th 241  Genevieve Rowley

5th 175  Lizzie James

6th 166 Everly Hare

Heat 7: AC- Pee Wee C Cha Cha (C) Final

1st 192  Adeline Krites Hyrum Andersen
2nd 142 Lyndi Emfield Hunter Jones
3rd 267  Charlie Taylor Stephen Richey
Heat 8: A- Pee Wee D Cha Cha (C) Final

1st 275 Clara Turner

2nd 101 Lucy Andersen

3rd 158  Aria Glissmeyer

4th 283  Oakley VVolmer

Heat 9: AC- Pee Wee E Cha Cha (C) Final

1st 279  Zayn Vehikite Alina Metler

2nd 227  Jacob Podzidowski Angelina Sorensen
3rd 274  Davis Tuck Nina Podzidowski
Heat 10: A- Elementary Solo Lady Latin (S) Final

1st 118 Brielle Bosh

2nd 211  Lilly Mortensen

3rd 225  Nettie Peterson

4th 260 Aliya Smith

5th 132 Emma Crapo

6th 125  lzzy Carney

7th 193  Elveera Kundilovski

Heat 11: A- High School Solo Lady Latin (S) Final

1st 280  Zuleyka Vehikite

2nd 213 Liv Nebeker

3rd 243 Brynne Ryujin

4th 219 Blair Oviatt

5th 164  Zoie Hampton

6th 131 Hallie Crane

7th 269 Olivia Tay

Heat 12: A- Junior High Lady Solo Latin (S) Semi-final
3Recalls 280 Zuleyka Vehikite

3Recalls 252 Ruth Schweickert

3Recalls 219 Blair Oviatt

3 Recalls 293 Paige Winterholler

2 Recalls 237 Rebeca Ribeiro

2 Recalls 212 Zoey Mortensen

Island Style Dance

Premier Ballroom Academy
Independent

Island Style Dance

Star Struck Ballroom
Pacific Ballroom Dance

Pee Wee
Pee Wee
Pee Wee

Pee Wee
Pee Wee
Pee Wee
Pee Wee
Pee Wee
Pee Wee

Pee Wee
Pee Wee
Pee Wee

Pee Wee
Pee Wee
Pee Wee
Pee Wee

Pee Wee
Pee Wee
Pee Wee

Independent

Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Independent

Island Style Dance
Independent

Star Struck Ballroom
Premier Ballroom Academy
Premier Ballroom Academy
Island Style Dance

Pacific Ballroom Dance

Island Style Dance

Pacific Ballroom Dance
Premier Ballroom Academy
Pacific Ballroom Dance
Independent

Star Struck Ballroom



Lady WriteInAm296

Katelyn Lawson
Danika West
Kate Dickson
Madelyn Black
Lily Hale

Maryn Longhurst
Paige Miller

Heat 14: AC- Junior Pre-Champ Ballroom (W/T/Q) Semi-final

Maegan Wall
Eléonore Delton
Brynley Hooper
Joslen Tuck
Millie Quigley
Presley Davis
Mary Gottfredson
Liberty Andersen
Zamira Vehikite
Jadie Curtis

Kiera Ferguson
Nicole Tolman
Avery Spaulding
Desiree Winterton
London Stolworthy

Eléonore Delton
Brynley Hooper
Maegan Wall
Joslen Tuck
Millie Quigley
Mary Gottfredson
Presley Davis
Liberty Andersen

Avery Facer
Sophie Smith
Avonlea Jenkins
Lucy Wilder
Hayley Haymond
Brooklyn Forbush
Alayna Foster
Josie Hill

1 Recalls 234 Noel Rasmussen

1 Recalls 203 Savannah May
ORecalls 296 Shelby Henderson
O Recalls 225 Nettie Peterson
ORecalls 269 Olivia Tay

O Recalls 179 Amberlee Jensen
ORecalls 127 Kinsey Covey
Heat 12: A- Junior High Lady Solo Latin (S) Final
1st 280 Zuleyka Vehikite
2nd 219 Blair Oviatt

3rd 252 Ruth Schweickert
4th 212 Zoey Mortensen
5th 293  Paige Winterholler
6th 237 Rebeca Ribeiro
Heat 13: AC- Adult Pre-Champ Ballroom (W/T/Q) Final
1st 258  Garrett Shippen
2nd 109 Jason Beckstrand
3rd 197  Lucas Leonard

4th 165 Hayden Hanson
5th 273  Alex Townsend

6th 236 Dane Remer

7th 169 lIsaac Hassel

15 Recalls 115 Daniel Black

15 Recalls 104 Eli Anderson

15 Recalls 200 Matthew Lott

14 Recalls 119 Jon Bradley

10 Recalls 155 Sam Gifford

10 Recalls 168 Malek Haslam

9 Recalls 209 Zane Merryweather
9 Recalls 156 Kyle Gines

7 Recalls 121 Kaleb Call

6 Recalls 286 Elijah Webb
5Recalls 272 Nathan Tolman

2 Recalls 221 Spencer Palmer

2 Recalls 198 Ricky Leonard

1 Recalls 222 Abram Peay
ORecalls 124 DJ Carney

Heat 14: AC- Junior Pre-Champ Ballroom (W/T/Q) Final
1st 104  Eli Anderson

2nd 200 Matthew Lott

3rd 115 Daniel Black

4th 119 Jon Bradley

5th 155 Sam Gifford

6th 209 Zane Merryweather
7th 168 Malek Haslam

8th 156  Kyle Gines

Heat 15: AC- Junior High Syllabus Ballroom (Q) First Round
3 Recalls 223 Noah Peay
3Recalls 171  Skyler Haymond

3 Recalls 177 Jacob Jenkins
3Recalls 205 Callum McLeod

3 Recalls 182 Conner Johnson
3Recalls 126 Carson Clifford

3 Recalls 254  Andrew Shelby

3 Recalls 235 Ashton Reilley
3Recalls 256 J.T. Shelby

McKenna Vaughan

Star Struck Ballroom
Pacific Ballroom Dance
Independent

Extreme Ballroom
Pacific Ballroom Dance
Star Struck Ballroom
Pacific Ballroom Dance

Island Style Dance

Premier Ballroom Academy
Pacific Ballroom Dance
Star Struck Ballroom
Pacific Ballroom Dance
Independent

Byu

Strictly Ballroom
Pacific Ballroom Dance
Extreme Ballroom
Pacific Ballroom Dance
Pacific Ballroom Dance
Independent

Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Island Style Dance
Strictly Ballroom

Strictly Ballroom

Island Style Dance
Island Style Dance
Island Style Dance
Island Style Dance
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Island Style Dance
Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Island Style Dance
Strictly Ballroom

Island Style Dance
Strictly Ballroom

Island Style Dance

Island Style Dance

Island Style Dance

Premier Ballroom Academy
Extreme Ballroom

Island Style Dance
Independent

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom



3 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
0 Recalls
0 Recalls
0 Recalls
0 Recalls
0 Recalls
0 Recalls

174
262
274
207
291
113
261
161
217
145
226
141
215
208
102
151
245
228
218
152
264
259
201
238
229
266
139

Cy Hooper
Hansen Smith
Davis Tuck

Lucas Memmott
Benjamin Wilson
Samuel Birch
Daxton Smith
Eric Guo

Ender Orgil

Luke Eugenio
Braxton Platt
Mason Elder
Kristopher Nelson
Grayson Merrill
Scott Andersen
Eli Fisher
Christian Sargent
Jacob Podzikowski
Austin Orme
Brendon Foster
Daniel Snow
Abram Smith
Colton Mann
Finn Richardardson
Benjamin Porter
Evan Sulik
Mason Egbert

Lilly Murdock
Claire Black

Nina Podzikowski
Brianna Memmott
Lila Jones

Gracee Haight
Katie Joubert
Brielle Heal

Karly Winterton
Emily Castro
Avery Merrill
Alivia Bennett
Phoebe Randall
Mariah Johnston
Summer Andersen
Alexis Heward
Lizzy Porter
Mary Schultz
Brielle Foster
Andrea Orgill
Bobbi Libutti
Abagail Burke
Macy Cheney
Evelyna Kundilovski
Audrey Porter
Sarah Leonard
Sally Rowley

Heat 15: AC- Junior High Syllabus Ballroom (Q) Quarter-final

3 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
0 Recalls
0 Recalls
0 Recalls
0 Recalls
0 Recalls

182
217
161
174
215
171
145
126
226
235
113
177
208
262
261
256
254
141
205
291
207
274
223
102

Conner Johnson
Ender Orgil

Eric Guo

Cy Hooper
Kristopher Nelson
Skyler Haymond
Luke Eugenio
Carson Clifford
Braxton Platt
Ashton Reilley
Samuel Birch
Jacob Jenkins
Grayson Merrill
Hansen Smith
Daxton Smith
J.T. Shelby
Andrew Shelby
Mason Elder
Callum McLeod
Benjamin Wilson
Lucas Memmott
Davis Tuck
Noah Peay
Scott Andersen

Hayley Haymond
Karly Winterton
Brielle Heal

Lilly Murdock
Phoebe Randall
Sophie Smith
Emily Castro
Brooklyn Forbush
Avery Merrill
Josie Hill

Gracee Haight
Avonlea Jenkins
Mariah Johnston
Claire Black
Katie Joubert
McKenna Vaughan
Alayna Foster
Alivia Bennett
Lucy Wilder

Lila Jones
Brianna Memmott
Nina Podzikowski
Avery Facer
Summer Andersen

Heat 15: AC- Junior High Syllabus Ballroom (Q) Semi-final

3 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls

145
174
177
126
226
161
182

Luke Eugenio
Cy Hooper
Jacob Jenkins
Carson Clifford
Braxton Platt
Eric Guo
Conner Johnson

Emily Castro
Lilly Murdock
Avonlea Jenkins
Brooklyn Forbush
Avery Merrill
Brielle Heal
Hayley Haymond

Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Island Style Dance
BYU Youth

Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Premier Ballroom Academy
Pacific Ballroom Dance
Island Style Dance
Pacific Ballroom Dance
Independent

Premier Ballroom Academy
Extreme Ballroom
Island Style Dance
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Island Style Dance
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Independent

Extreme Ballroom
Island Style Dance
Pacific Ballroom Dance
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom

Island Style Dance

Island Style Dance

Pacific Ballroom Dance
Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Island Style Dance

Pacific Ballroom Dance
Independent

Independent

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Premier Ballroom Academy
Island Style Dance

Extreme Ballroom

Premier Ballroom Academy
Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Premier Ballroom Academy
Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

BYU Youth

Island Style Dance

Island Style Dance

Extreme Ballroom

Pacific Ballroom Dance
Extreme Ballroom

Premier Ballroom Academy
Independent

Independent

Pacific Ballroom Dance
Island Style Dance



Kristopher Nelson
Ashton Reilley
Ender Orgil
Skyler Haymond
Samuel Birch

Phoebe Randall
Josie Hill

Karly Winterton
Sophie Smith
Gracee Haight

Heat 15: AC- Junior High Syllabus Ballroom (Q) Final

Cy Hooper
Luke Eugenio
Jacob Jenkins
Conner Johnson
Braxton Platt
Eric Guo
Carson Clifford

Lilly Murdock
Emily Castro
Avonlea Jenkins
Hayley Haymond
Avery Merrill
Brielle Heal
Brooklyn Forbush

Heat 16: AC- Youth Championship Ballroom (W/T/VW/F/Q) Quarter-final

Isaac Eugenio
Aidan Scattergood
Garrison Willis
Malachi Ruebush
Carter Hooper
Evan Zumwalt
Jake Gifford
Jacob Sapp
Sasha Delton
Trevin Gardner
Matthew Jenkins
Jaxon Wilder
Jackson Libutti
Lucas Leonard
Jacob Postma

Sara Wilcox
Andromeda Haslam
TaVerie Huston
Rebecca Gwilliam
Brinley Arnold
Harlee Lott

Belle Densley
Kate Lewis

Lily Wall

Ashlyn Robinson
Asia Winward
Mary Randall
Lana Brantley
Kate Dickson
Avalie Gerlach

Heat 16: AC- Youth Championship Ballroom (W/T/VW/F/Q) Semi-final

Garrison Willis
Carter Hooper
Jake Gifford
Evan Zumwalt
Aidan Scattergood
Isaac Eugenio
Malachi Ruebush
Matthew Jenkins
Trevin Gardner
Jaxon Wilder
Jacob Sapp
Sasha Delton

TaVerie Huston
Brinley Arnold
Belle Densley
Harlee Lott
Andromeda Haslam
Sara Wilcox
Rebecca Gwilliam
Asia Winward
Ashlyn Robinson
Mary Randall
Kate Lewis

Lily Wall

Heat 16: AC- Youth Championship Ballroom (W/T/VWI/F/Q) Final

Carter Hooper
Garrison Willis
Evan Zumwalt
Aidan Scattergood
Jake Gifford

Isaac Eugenio

Brinley Arnold
TaVerie Huston
Harlee Lott
Andromeda Haslam
Belle Densley

Sara Wilcox

Heat 17: AC- Pre-Teen Championship Ballroom (W/T/VW/F/Q) Final

Spencer Palmer

Nicole Tolman

Heat 18: AC- Junior Championship Ballroom (W/T/VWI/F/Q) Final

1 Recalls 215
0 Recalls 235
0 Recalls 217
O Recalls 171
0 Recalls 113
1st 174
2nd 145
3rd 177
4th 182
5th 226
6th 161
7th 126
25 Recalls 144
25 Recalls 249
25 Recalls 290
25 Recalls 242
25 Recalls 173
24 Recalls 295
24 Recalls 154
23 Recalls 244
23 Recalls 137
22 Recalls 153
22 Recalls 178
17 Recalls 288
14 Recalls 199
4 Recalls 197
2 Recalls 231
25 Recalls 290
24 Recalls 173
21 Recalls 154
18 Recalls 295
17 Recalls 249
15 Recalls 144
12 Recalls 242
7 Recalls 178
4 Recalls 153
4 Recalls 288
2 Recalls 244
1 Recalls 137
1st 173
2nd 290
3rd 295
4th 249
5th 154
6th 144
1st 221
1st 104
2nd 200
3rd 249
4th 119

Eli Anderson
Matthew Lott
Aidan Scattergood
Jon Bradley

Eléonore Delton
Brynley Hooper
Andromeda Haslam
Joslen Tuck

Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Island Style Dance
Island Style Dance
Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Pacific Ballroom Dance
Premier Ballroom Academy
Island Style Dance
Independent

Pacific Ballroom Dance
Independent

Pacific Ballroom Dance
BYU & Peak Performance Dance
Extreme Ballroom

Rick Robinson/Oskar W
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Strictly Ballroom

Island Style Dance
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Strictly Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Island Style Dance
Pacific Ballroom Dance
Treu Dancing

Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Strictly Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom

BYU & Peak Performance Dance
Pacific Ballroom Dance
Rick Robinson/Oskar W
Strictly Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Island Style Dance
Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

BYU & Peak Performance Dance
Strictly Ballroom

Pacific Ballroom Dance

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
BYU & Peak Performance Dance
Island Style Dance



5th 115 Daniel Black Maegan Wall Extreme Ballroom
6th 209 Zane Merryweather Mary Gottfredson Island Style Dance
7th 155 Sam Gifford Millie Quigley Strictly Ballroom

8th 222  Abram Peay Desiree Winterton Island Style Dance

Heat 19: AC- Youth Novice Ballroom (W/Q) Final

1st 250  Jacob Schaumann Emily Call Island Style Dance
2nd 236  Dane Remer Maryn Longhurst Pacific Ballroom Dance
3rd 188  Tyler Korpus Haley Thrailkill Idaho DanceSport
4th 255  Auwustin Shelby Hannah Abney Extreme Ballroom
5th 251 Tommy Schellenberg Emma Johnson Extreme Ballroom
6th 272  Nathan Tolman Kiera Ferguson Extreme Ballroom
7th 198 Ricky Leonard Avery Spaulding Extreme Ballroom
8th 117  Tait Bohman Becka Thueson Extreme Ballroom

Heat 20: AC- Youth Pre-Champ Ballroom (W/T/Q) First Round

15 Recalls 200 Matthew Lott Brynley Hooper Extreme Ballroom
15 Recalls 199 Jackson Libutti Lana Brantley Island Style Dance
15 Recalls 137  Sasha Delton Lily Wall Extreme Ballroom
15 Recalls 231 Jacob Postma Avalie Gerlach Treu Dancing

15 Recalls 249  Aidan Scattergood Andromeda Haslam BYU & Peak Performance Dance
15 Recalls 250 Jacob Schaumann Emily Call Island Style Dance
15 Recalls 154  Jake Gifford Belle Densley Strictly Ballroom
15 Recalls 165 Hayden Hanson Madelyn Black Extreme Ballroom
15 Recalls 288 Jaxon Wilder Mary Randall Extreme Ballroom
15 Recalls 115 Daniel Black Maegan Wall Extreme Ballroom
15 Recalls 104  Eli Anderson Eléonore Delton Extreme Ballroom
15 Recalls 178 Matthew Jenkins Asia Winward Strictly Ballroom
15 Recalls 295 Evan Zumwalt Harlee Lott Extreme Ballroom
15 Recalls 290 Garrison Willis TaVerie Huston Extreme Ballroom

14 Recalls 273  Alex Townsend Lily Hale Pacific Ballroom Dance

14 Recalls 144  Isaac Eugenio Sara Wilcox Pacific Ballroom Dance
14 Recalls 236 Dane Remer Maryn Longhurst Pacific Ballroom Dance
13 Recalls 244  Jacob Sapp Kate Lewis Island Style Dance

13 Recalls 155 Sam Gifford Millie Quigley Strictly Ballroom

12 Recalls 153  Trevin Gardner Ashlyn Robinson Extreme Ballroom

12 Recalls 255  Austin Shelby Hannah Abney Extreme Ballroom

12 Recalls 156 Kyle Gines Liberty Andersen Island Style Dance

11 Recalls 286 Elijah Webb Jadie Curtis Island Style Dance

11 Recalls 149  Aidan Ferguson Elyse Fisher Extreme Ballroom

10 Recalls 188  Tyler Korpus Haley Thrailkill Idaho DanceSport

7 Recalls 251 Tommy Schellenberg Emma Johnson Extreme Ballroom
3Recalls 198 Ricky Leonard Avery Spaulding Extreme Ballroom
3Recalls 173  Carter Hooper Brinley Arnold Extreme Ballroom
1Recalls 124 DJ Carney London Stolworthy Extreme Ballroom

Heat 20: AC- Youth Pre-Champ Ballroom (W/T/Q) Quarter-final

15 Recalls 295 Evan Zumwalt Harlee Lott Extreme Ballroom
15 Recalls 290 Garrison Willis TaVerie Huston Extreme Ballroom
15 Recalls 249  Aidan Scattergood Andromeda Haslam BYU & Peak Performance Dance
15 Recalls 104  Eli Anderson Eléonore Delton Extreme Ballroom
14 Recalls 154  Jake Gifford Belle Densley Strictly Ballroom
14 Recalls 200 Matthew Lott Brynley Hooper Extreme Ballroom
13 Recalls 115 Daniel Black Maegan Wall Extreme Ballroom
12 Recalls 137  Sasha Delton Lily Wall Extreme Ballroom
12 Recalls 250 Jacob Schaumann Emily Call Island Style Dance
12 Recalls 288  Jaxon Wilder Mary Randall Extreme Ballroom
11 Recalls 244  Jacob Sapp Kate Lewis Island Style Dance
9 Recalls 178 Matthew Jenkins Asia Winward Strictly Ballroom
6 Recalls 153  Trevin Gardner Ashlyn Robinson Extreme Ballroom
5Recalls 231 Jacob Postma Avalie Gerlach Treu Dancing

3 Recalls 286 Elijah Webb Jadie Curtis Island Style Dance



Hayden Hanson
Jackson Libutti
Alex Townsend
Aidan Ferguson
Austin Shelby
Sam Gifford
Dane Remer
Kyle Gines
Isaac Eugenio

Madelyn Black
Lana Brantley
Lily Hale

Elyse Fisher
Hannah Abney
Millie Quigley
Maryn Longhurst
Liberty Andersen
Sara Wilcox

Heat 20: AC- Youth Pre-Champ Ballroom (W/T/Q) Semi-final

Evan Zumwalt
Eli Anderson
Jake Gifford
Garrison Willis
Matthew Lott
Aidan Scattergood
Sasha Delton
Jaxon Wilder
Jacob Sapp
Matthew Jenkins
Daniel Black
Jacob Schaumann

Harlee Lott
Eléonore Delton
Belle Densley
TaVerie Huston
Brynley Hooper
Andromeda Haslam
Lily Wall

Mary Randall
Kate Lewis
Asia Winward
Maegan Wall
Emily Call

Heat 20: AC- Youth Pre-Champ Ballroom (W/T/Q) Final

Garrison Willis
Evan Zumwalt

Eli Anderson
Aidan Scattergood
Matthew Lott
Jake Gifford

TaVerie Huston
Harlee Lott
Eléonore Delton
Andromeda Haslam
Brynley Hooper
Belle Densley

Heat 21: AC- High School Syllabus Ballroom (W) Quarter-final

3 Recalls 165
2 Recalls 199
1 Recalls 273
1 Recalls 149
1 Recalls 255
1 Recalls 155
0 Recalls 236
0 Recalls 156
O Recalls 144
15 Recalls 295
15 Recalls 104
15 Recalls 154
15 Recalls 290
13 Recalls 200
10 Recalls 249
2 Recalls 137
2 Recalls 288
1 Recalls 244
1 Recalls 178
1 Recalls 115
0 Recalls 250
1st 290
2nd 295
3rd 104
4th 249
5th 200
6th 154
3 Recalls 146
3 Recalls 114
3 Recalls 177
3 Recalls 287
3 Recalls 226
3 Recalls 174
3 Recalls 133
3 Recalls 215
3 Recalls 265
3 Recalls 182
3 Recalls 145
2 Recalls 247
2 Recalls 207
1 Recalls 235
1Recalls 171
1 Recalls 194
1 Recalls 113
1 Recalls 257
0 Recalls 185
0 Recalls 261
0 Recalls 259
0 Recalls 181
0 Recalls 238
0 Recalls 180
0 Recalls 254
0 Recalls 232
0 Recalls 229
0 Recalls 141
0 Recalls 263

James Fawcett
Andrew Black
Jacob Jenkins
Crew Wilder
Braxton Platt

Cy Hooper

Parker Croad
Kristopher Nelson
Owen Stewart
Conner Johnson
Luke Eugenio
Kaleb Sargent
Lucas Memmott
Ashton Reilley
Skyler Haymond
Craig Leal
Samuel Birch
Matthew Sheppherd
Noah Jorgensen
Daxton Smith
Abram Smith
LaMonte Jensen
Finn Richardardson
Dace Jensen
Andrew Shelby
Ethan Poulsen
Benjamin Porter
Mason Elder
Winston Smith

Grace Bradshaw
Tahni Smith
Avonlea Jenkins
Macy Simmons
Avery Merrill
Lilly Murdock
Makenzie Gerlach
Phoebe Randall
Jayna Koyle
Hayley Haymond
Eve Eugenio
Alexis Randall
Brianna Memmott
Josie Hill

Sophie Smith
Vivian Hawkes
Gracee Haight
Melanie Castro Serrato
Ava Resare

Katie Joubert
Abagail Burke
Rae Graham
Evelyna Kundilovski
Journey Holyoak
Brielle Foster
Lexi White
Audrey Porter
Alivia Bennett
Bridget Pechota

Extreme Ballroom
Island Style Dance
Pacific Ballroom Dance
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Strictly Ballroom
Pacific Ballroom Dance
Island Style Dance
Pacific Ballroom Dance

Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Strictly Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom

BYU & Peak Performance Dance

Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Island Style Dance
Strictly Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom
Island Style Dance

Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom

BYU & Peak Performance Dance

Extreme Ballroom
Strictly Ballroom

Independent

Extreme Ballroom

Premier Ballroom Academy
Extreme Ballroom
Independent

Extreme Ballroom

Treu Dancing

Extreme Ballroom

Idaho Ballroom Academy
Island Style Dance

Pacific Ballroom Dance
Extreme Ballroom

BYU Youth

Extreme Ballroom

Island Style Dance

Pacific Ballroom Dance
Extreme Ballroom
Independent

Thunder Ridge Ballroom
Premier Ballroom Academy
Extreme Ballroom

Cache Valley

Pacific Ballroom Dance
Cache Valley

Extreme Ballroom

Pacific Ballroom Dance
Extreme Ballroom

Premier Ballroom Academy
Idaho DanceSport



O Recalls 218 Austin Orme Alayna Foster
ORecalls 276 Samuel Turner Remington Permann
ORecalls 266 Evan Sulik Sally Rowley
ORecalls 163 Alex Hampton Sikaya Valadez
ORecalls 105 Jake Armstrong Amy Braithwaite
Heat 21: AC- High School Syllabus Ballroom (W) Quarter-final

3 Recalls 287 Crew Wilder Macy Simmons
3Recalls 146 James Fawcett Grace Bradshaw
3 Recalls 133 Parker Croad Makenzie Gerlach
3 Recalls 265 Owen Stewart Jayna Koyle

3 Recalls 226 Braxton Platt Avery Merrill

3 Recalls 174 Cy Hooper Lilly Murdock
3Recalls 114  Andrew Black Tahni Smith

3 Recalls 182 Conner Johnson Hayley Haymond
2 Recalls 171  Skyler Haymond Sophie Smith

2 Recalls 257 Matthew Sheppherd Melanie Castro Serrato
2 Recalls 145 Luke Eugenio Eve Eugenio

1 Recalls 235 Ashton Reilley Josie Hill

1 Recalls 215 Kristopher Nelson Phoebe Randall

1 Recalls 247 Kaleb Sargent Alexis Randall

1 Recalls 207 Lucas Memmott Brianna Memmott
1Recalls 194 Craig Leal Vivian Hawkes

1 Recalls 177 Jacob Jenkins Avonlea Jenkins
O Recalls 113  Samuel Birch Gracee Haight
Heat 21: AC- High School Syllabus Ballroom (W) Semi-final
3Recalls 174 Cy Hooper Lilly Murdock
3Recalls 114 Andrew Black Tahni Smith

3 Recalls 133 Parker Croad Makenzie Gerlach
2 Recalls 287 Crew Wilder Macy Simmons

2 Recalls 146 James Fawcett Grace Bradshaw
2 Recalls 145 Luke Eugenio Eve Eugenio

1 Recalls 171  Skyler Haymond Sophie Smith

1 Recalls 226 Braxton Platt Avery Merrill

1 Recalls 265 Owen Stewart Jayna Koyle

O Recalls 182 Conner Johnson Hayley Haymond
O Recalls 257 Matthew Sheppherd Melanie Castro Serrato
Heat 21: AC- High School Syllabus Ballroom (W) Final

1st 146  James Fawcett Grace Bradshaw
2nd 287  Crew Wilder Macy Simmons
3rd 174  Cy Hooper Lilly Murdock
4th 145  Luke Eugenio Eve Eugenio

5th 133  Parker Croad Makenzie Gerlach
6th 114  Andrew Black Tahni Smith

Heat 22: AC- Elementary Syllabus Ballroom (W) Semi-final

3 Recalls 262 Hansen Smith Claire Black

3 Recalls 161 Eric Guo Brielle Heal
3Recalls 129 Crew Cragun Adelle Morris

3 Recalls 152 Brendon Foster Andrea Orgill

2 Recalls 245 Christian Sargent Sarah Leonard

2 Recalls 256 J.T. Shelby Lyla Rowley
1Recalls 279 Zayn Vehikite Alina Metler

1 Recalls 264 Daniel Snow Bobbi Libutti
ORecalls 246 Cooper Sargent Aspen Jones

O Recalls 278 Gavin Vaughan Oaklee Haight
ORecalls 167 Amnor Haslam Yamanic Haslam

Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Premier Ballroom Academy
Independent

Extreme Ballroom
Independent

Treu Dancing

Idaho Ballroom Academy
Independent

Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom

Island Style Dance

Island Style Dance
Independent

Pacific Ballroom Dance
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom

BYU Youth

Pacific Ballroom Dance
Premier Ballroom Academy
Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom

Treu Dancing

Extreme Ballroom
Independent

Pacific Ballroom Dance
Island Style Dance
Independent

Idaho Ballroom Academy
Island Style Dance
Independent

Independent

Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Pacific Ballroom Dance
Treu Dancing

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom
Pacific Ballroom Dance
Independent
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Island Style Dance
Independent
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Strictly Ballroom



Heat 22: AC- Elementary Syllabus Ballroom (W) Final

1st 129  Crew Cragun Adelle Morris
2nd 262 Hansen Smith Claire Black

3rd 256  J.T. Shelby Lyla Rowley

4th 245  Christian Sargent Sarah Leonard
5th 152  Brendon Foster Andrea Orgill
6th 161 Eric Guo Brielle Heal
Heat 23: AC- Adult Championship Ballroom (W/T/VW/F/Q) Final
1st 258  Garrett Shippen Katelyn Lawson
2nd 109 Jason Beckstrand Danika West
Heat 24: AC- Adult Novice Ballroom (W/Q) Semi-final

6 Recalls 137 Sasha Delton Lily Wall

6 Recalls 144 Isaac Eugenio Sara Wilcox

6 Recalls 244  Jacob Sapp Kate Lewis
5Recalls 199 Jackson Libutti Lana Brantley

4 Recalls 188 Tyler Korpus Haley Thrailkill
4 Recalls 288 Jaxon Wilder Mary Randall

2 Recalls 169 Isaac Hassel Paige Miller

2 Recalls 165 Hayden Hanson Madelyn Black
1Recalls 116 Carter Bluth Annie Benson

0 Recalls 273  Alex Townsend Lily Hale

0 Recalls 255  Austin Shelby Hannah Abney
Heat 24: AC- Adult Novice Ballroom (W/Q) Final

1st 144  lsaac Eugenio Sara Wilcox

2nd 288  Jaxon Wilder Mary Randall
3rd 244 Jacob Sapp Kate Lewis

4th 199  Jackson Libutti Lana Brantley
5th 137  Sasha Delton Lily Wall

6th 188  Tyler Korpus Haley Thrailkill
Heat 25: AC- Junior High Syllabus Newcomer Rhythm (SW) First Round
3 Recalls 259 Abram Smith Abagail Burke

3 Recalls 210 Tayte Morris Mylah Dalupan
3Recalls 261 Daxton Smith Katie Joubert

3 Recalls 246 Cooper Sargent Aspen Jones

3 Recalls 159 Joshua Gunn Claire Cason

3 Recalls 107 Danner Ball Sophia VVan Hook
3 Recalls 281 Branden Viveros Anessa Carr
3Recalls 262 Hansen Smith Claire Black

3 Recalls 218 Austin Orme Brielle Foster

3 Recalls 207 Lucas Memmott Brianna Memmott
3 Recalls 157 Caleb Giron Jessica Lefler

3 Recalls 208 Grayson Merrill Mariah Johnston
3Recalls 139 Mason Egbert Sally Rowley
3Recalls 152 Brendon Foster Andrea Orgill
3Recalls 163 Alex Hampton Sydney Urata

3 Recalls 223 Noah Peay Avery Facer
3Recalls 224 Trulan Peck Chloe Sorenson
2 Recalls 278 Gavin Vaughan Oaklee Haight

2 Recalls 264 Daniel Snow Bobbi Libutti

2 Recalls 248 Trey Sautter Frances Peterson
2 Recalls 245 Christian Sargent Lizzy Porter

2 Recalls 201 Colton Mann Macy Cheney

2 Recalls 113  Samuel Birch Gracee Haight

2 Recalls 170 Carter Haws Avery Tolman

2 Recalls 151  Eli Fisher Alexis Heward
2 Recalls 220 Kimball Palmer Evangeline Randall
1 Recalls 266 Evan Sulik Sarah Leonard
1Recalls 195 Caleb Lefler Lillianna Cardon

Independent

Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Pacific Ballroom Dance

Byu
Strictly Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom
Pacific Ballroom Dance
Island Style Dance
Island Style Dance
Idaho DanceSport
Extreme Ballroom
Independent

Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Pacific Ballroom Dance
Extreme Ballroom

Pacific Ballroom Dance
Extreme Ballroom
Island Style Dance
Island Style Dance
Extreme Ballroom
Idaho DanceSport

Extreme Ballroom

Island Style Dance

Premier Ballroom Academy
Extreme Ballroom

Premier Ballroom Academy
Independent

Island Style Dance

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

BYU Youth

Extreme Ballroom

Island Style Dance

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Premier Ballroom Academy
Island Style Dance

Island Style Dance

Extreme Ballroom
Independent

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Island Style Dance

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom



Heat 25: AC- Junior High Syllabus Newcomer Rhythm (SW) Quarter-final

Heat 25: AC- Junior High Syllabus Newcomer Rhythm (SW) Semi-final

Benjamin Porter

Finn Richardardson

William Porter

Samuel Birch
Hansen Smith
Daxton Smith
Grayson Merrill
Tayte Morris
Kimball Palmer
Austin Orme
Branden Viveros
Abram Smith
Lucas Memmott
Danner Ball
Brendon Foster
Joshua Gunn
Caleb Giron
Mason Egbert
Trey Sautter
Colton Mann
Cooper Sargent
Trulan Peck
Daniel Snow
Gavin Vaughan
Christian Sargent
Carter Haws
Noah Peay
Alex Hampton
Eli Fisher

Grayson Merrill
Samuel Birch
Tayte Morris
Daxton Smith
Brendon Foster
Hansen Smith
Lucas Memmott
Austin Orme
Branden Viveros
Abram Smith
Kimball Palmer
Danner Ball

Audrey Porter

Evelyna Kundilovski

Sierra Simmons

Gracee Haight
Claire Black
Katie Joubert
Mariah Johnston
Mylah Dalupan
Evangeline Randall
Brielle Foster
Anessa Carr
Abagail Burke
Brianna Memmott
Sophia VVan Hook
Andrea Orgill
Claire Cason
Jessica Lefler
Sally Rowley
Frances Peterson
Macy Cheney
Aspen Jones
Chloe Sorenson
Bobbi Libutti
Oaklee Haight
Lizzy Porter
Avery Tolman
Avery Facer
Sydney Urata
Alexis Heward

Mariah Johnston
Gracee Haight
Mylah Dalupan
Katie Joubert
Andrea Orgill
Claire Black
Brianna Memmott
Brielle Foster
Anessa Carr
Abagail Burke
Evangeline Randall
Sophia VVan Hook

Heat 25: AC- Junior High Syllabus Newcomer Rhythm (SW) Final

Tayte Morris
Lucas Memmott
Samuel Birch
Hansen Smith
Grayson Merrill
Daxton Smith
Brendon Foster

Mylah Dalupan
Brianna Memmott
Gracee Haight
Claire Black
Mariah Johnston
Katie Joubert
Andrea Orgill

Heat 26: AC- High School Newcomer Rhythm (SW) Quarter-final

1 Recalls 229
0 Recalls 238
0 Recalls 230
3 Recalls 113
3 Recalls 262
3 Recalls 261
3 Recalls 208
2 Recalls 210
2 Recalls 220
2 Recalls 218
2 Recalls 281
2 Recalls 259
2 Recalls 207
2 Recalls 107
2 Recalls 152
1 Recalls 159
1 Recalls 157
1 Recalls 139
1 Recalls 248
1 Recalls 201
1 Recalls 246
1 Recalls 224
1 Recalls 264
0 Recalls 278
0 Recalls 245
0 Recalls 170
0 Recalls 223
0 Recalls 163
0 Recalls 151
3 Recalls 208
2 Recalls 113
2 Recalls 210
2 Recalls 261
2 Recalls 152
2 Recalls 262
2 Recalls 207
1 Recalls 218
1 Recalls 281
1 Recalls 259
0 Recalls 220
0 Recalls 107
1st 210
2nd 207
3rd 113
4th 262
5th 208
6th 261
7th 152
3 Recalls 194
3 Recalls 106
3 Recalls 218
3 Recalls 181
3 Recalls 207
3 Recalls 126

Craig Leal
David Arnson
Austin Orme
LaMonte Jensen
Lucas Memmott
Carson Clifford

Vivian Hawkes
Brielle Peterson
Alayna Foster
Rae Graham
Brianna Memmott
Brooklyn Forbush

Extreme Ballroom

Pacific Ballroom Dance

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom

Premier Ballroom Academy

Island Style Dance
Island Style Dance
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Island Style Dance
Extreme Ballroom
BYU Youth

Independent

Extreme Ballroom

Premier Ballroom Academy

Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Island Style Dance
Extreme Ballroom
Island Style Dance
Independent

Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Island Style Dance

Premier Ballroom Academy

Extreme Ballroom

Island Style Dance
Extreme Ballroom
Island Style Dance

Premier Ballroom Academy

Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
BYU Youth

Extreme Ballroom
Island Style Dance
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Independent

Island Style Dance
BYU Youth

Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Island Style Dance

Premier Ballroom Academy

Extreme Ballroom

Pacific Ballroom Dance

Independent
Extreme Ballroom
Cache Valley
BYU Youth
Independent



2 Recalls 157 Caleb Giron Jessica Lefler

2 Recalls 122 Dallin Camp Linlee Curry

2 Recalls 257 Matthew Sheppherd Melanie Castro Serrato
2 Recalls 259  Abram Smith Abagail Burke

2 Recalls 134  Louis Darley Loren Tuck

2 Recalls 202 Jacob Mashburn Jetta Stansfield

2 Recalls 247 Kaleb Sargent Alexis Randall

2 Recalls 159 Joshua Gunn Claire Cason

1 Recalls 163 Alex Hampton Sikaya Valadez

1 Recalls 229 Benjamin Porter Audrey Porter
ORecalls 195 Caleb Lefler Lillianna Cardon
0 Recalls 151 Eli Fisher Alexis Heward
ORecalls 266 Evan Sulik Sally Rowley

0 Recalls 238 Finn Richardardson Evelyna Kundilovski
O Recalls 107 Danner Ball Lily Denning
Heat 26: AC- High School Newcomer Rhythm (SW) Semi-final

3 Recalls 159 Joshua Gunn Claire Cason

3 Recalls 122 Dallin Camp Linlee Curry

3 Recalls 207 Lucas Memmott Brianna Memmott
3 Recalls 126 Carson Clifford Brooklyn Forbush
3 Recalls 218 Austin Orme Alayna Foster

2 Recalls 194 Craig Leal Vivian Hawkes

2 Recalls 106 David Arnson Brielle Peterson

1 Recalls 247 Kaleb Sargent Alexis Randall

1 Recalls 257 Matthew Sheppherd Melanie Castro Serrato
0 Recalls 259 Abram Smith Abagail Burke
ORecalls 181 LaMonte Jensen Rae Graham

O Recalls 157 Caleb Giron Jessica Lefler

O Recalls 202 Jacob Mashburn Jetta Stansfield
ORecalls 134 Louis Darley Loren Tuck

Heat 26: AC- High School Newcomer Rhythm (SW) Final

1st 126  Carson Clifford Brooklyn Forbush
2nd 106 David Arnson Brielle Peterson
3rd 218  Austin Orme Alayna Foster

4th 159  Joshua Gunn Claire Cason

5th 207  Lucas Memmott Brianna Memmott
6th 122  Dallin Camp Linlee Curry

7th 194  Craig Leal Vivian Hawkes
Heat 27: AC- Youth Championship Rhythm (C/R/SW/B/M) Final
1st 287  Crew Wilder Ella Wiblin

2nd 149  Aidan Ferguson Elyse Fisher

Heat 28: AC- Elementary Syllabus Newcomer Rhythm (SW) Semi-final
3 Recalls 227 Jacob Podzidowski Mary Schultz

3 Recalls 274 Davis Tuck Nina Podzikowski
2 Recalls 264 Daniel Snow Bobbi Libutti

2 Recalls 183  Ashton Jones Ella Mann

2 Recalls 262 Hansen Smith Claire Black

2 Recalls 152  Brendon Foster Andrea Orgill

2 Recalls 160 Mark Gunn Joy Gunn

1 Recalls 246 Cooper Sargent Aspen Jones
1Recalls 220 Kimball Palmer Lizzy Porter

1 Recalls 248 Trey Sautter Frances Peterson
1 Recalls 245 Christian Sargent Sarah Leonard

0 Recalls 228 Jacob Podzikowski Mary Schultz

O Recalls 170 Carter Haws Avery Tolman

O Recalls 278 Gavin Vaughan Oaklee Haight

0 Recalls 279 Zayn Vehikite Alina Metler

O Recalls 230 William Porter Sierra Simmons

Extreme Ballroom
Island Style Dance
Independent

Extreme Ballroom
Island Style Dance

Premier Ballroom Academy

Extreme Ballroom

Premier Ballroom Academy
Premier Ballroom Academy

Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Pacific Ballroom Dance
Independent

Premier Ballroom Academy

Island Style Dance
BYU Youth
Independent
Extreme Ballroom
Pacific Ballroom Dance
Independent
Extreme Ballroom
Independent
Extreme Ballroom
Cache Valley
Extreme Ballroom

Premier Ballroom Academy

Island Style Dance

Independent
Independent
Extreme Ballroom

Premier Ballroom Academy

BYU Youth
Island Style Dance
Pacific Ballroom Dance

Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom

Pee Wee

Island Style Dance
Independent
Island Style Dance
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom

Premier Ballroom Academy

Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Island Style Dance
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Island Style Dance
Extreme Ballroom



Heat 28: AC- Elementary Syllabus Newcomer Rhythm (SW) Final

Nina Podzikowski
Ella Mann

Claire Black
Bobbi Libutti

Joy Gunn

Andrea Orgill
Mary Schultz

Brielle Heal
Brianna Memmott
Gracee Haight
Alivia Bennett
Karly Winterton
Summer Andersen
Avonlea Jenkins
Claire Black
Zamira Vehikite
Claire Cason
Bridget Pechota
Hayley Haymond
Avery Spaulding
Sally Rowley
Lucy Wilder
Alayna Foster
Lizzy Porter
Alexis Heward
Sophie Smith
Avery Merrill
Emmy Wilder
Lila Jones

Josie Hill

Katie Joubert
Abagail Burke
McKenna Vaughan
Evangeline Randall
Andrea Orgill
London Stolworthy
Aspen Jones
Evelyna Kundilovski
Sierra Simmons
Audrey Porter
Avery Tolman
Lyla Rowley
Sydney Urata
Nicole Tolman
Oaklee Haight
Sarah Leonard
Lillianna Cardon
Jessica Lefler
Frances Peterson

Zamira Vehikite
Hayley Haymond
Sophie Smith
Avonlea Jenkins
Emmy Wilder
Gracee Haight

1st 274  Davis Tuck

2nd 183  Ashton Jones

3rd 262 Hansen Smith
4th 264  Daniel Snow

5th 160 Mark Gunn

6th 152 Brendon Foster
7th 227  Jacob Podzidowski
Heat 29: AC- Junior High Syllabus Smooth (F) First Round
3 Recalls 161 Eric Guo

3 Recalls 207 Lucas Memmott
3 Recalls 113 Samuel Birch

3 Recalls 141 Mason Elder

3 Recalls 217 Ender Orgil

3 Recalls 102 Scott Andersen

3 Recalls 177 Jacob Jenkins

3 Recalls 262 Hansen Smith

3 Recalls 121 Kaleb Call

3 Recalls 159 Joshua Gunn

3 Recalls 263 Winston Smith

3 Recalls 182 Conner Johnson
3 Recalls 198 Ricky Leonard
3Recalls 139 Mason Egbert

3 Recalls 205 Callum McLeod
3 Recalls 254  Andrew Shelby
2 Recalls 245 Christian Sargent
2 Recalls 151  Eli Fisher

2 Recalls 171  Skyler Haymond
2 Recalls 226 Braxton Platt

2 Recalls 174 Cy Hooper

2 Recalls 291 Benjamin Wilson
2 Recalls 272 Nathan Tolman

2 Recalls 261 Daxton Smith

2 Recalls 259 Abram Smith

2 Recalls 256 J.T. Shelby

1 Recalls 221  Spencer Palmer
1Recalls 152 Brendon Foster

1 Recalls 124 DJ Carney
ORecalls 246 Cooper Sargent
O Recalls 238 Finn Richardardson
O Recalls 230 William Porter

O Recalls 229 Benjamin Porter
ORecalls 170 Carter Haws
ORecalls 220 Kimball Palmer
ORecalls 163 Alex Hampton

O Recalls 218 Austin Orme

0 Recalls 278 Gavin Vaughan
ORecalls 266 Evan Sulik

O Recalls 195 Caleb Lefler

0 Recalls 157 Caleb Giron

O Recalls 248 Trey Sautter
Heat 29: AC- Junior High Syllabus Smooth (F) Quarter-final
3 Recalls 121 Kaleb Call

3 Recalls 182 Conner Johnson
3 Recalls 171  Skyler Haymond
3 Recalls 177 Jacob Jenkins

3 Recalls 174 Cy Hooper

3 Recalls 113 Samuel Birch

3 Recalls 207 Lucas Memmott

Brianna Memmott

Island Style Dance

Island Style Dance

Extreme Ballroom
Independent

Premier Ballroom Academy
Extreme Ballroom

Pee Wee

Pacific Ballroom Dance
BYU Youth

Extreme Ballroom

Premier Ballroom Academy
Island Style Dance

Extreme Ballroom

Premier Ballroom Academy
Extreme Ballroom

Island Style Dance

Premier Ballroom Academy
Idaho DanceSport

Island Style Dance

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Island Style Dance
Independent

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Premier Ballroom Academy
Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Pacific Ballroom Dance
Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Premier Ballroom Academy
Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Island Style Dance

Island Style Dance

Island Style Dance

Premier Ballroom Academy
Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

BYU Youth



Callum McLeod
Ricky Leonard
Winston Smith
Nathan Tolman
Braxton Platt
Ender Orgil
Scott Andersen
Joshua Gunn
Benjamin Wilson
Hansen Smith
Abram Smith
J.T. Shelby
Andrew Shelby
Eric Guo

Eli Fisher
Daxton Smith
Mason Elder
Christian Sargent
Mason Egbert

Lucy Wilder
Avery Spaulding
Bridget Pechota
Josie Hill

Avery Merrill
Karly Winterton
Summer Andersen
Claire Cason

Lila Jones

Claire Black
Abagail Burke
McKenna Vaughan
Alayna Foster
Brielle Heal
Alexis Heward
Katie Joubert
Alivia Bennett
Lizzy Porter

Sally Rowley

Heat 29: AC- Junior High Syllabus Smooth (F) Semi-final

Kaleb Call
Callum McLeod
Cy Hooper
Jacob Jenkins
Conner Johnson
Ricky Leonard
Samuel Birch
Nathan Tolman
Ender Orgil
Lucas Memmott
Winston Smith
Braxton Platt
Skyler Haymond
Scott Andersen

Zamira Vehikite
Lucy Wilder
Emmy Wilder
Avonlea Jenkins
Hayley Haymond
Avery Spaulding
Gracee Haight
Josie Hill

Karly Winterton
Brianna Memmott
Bridget Pechota
Avery Merrill
Sophie Smith
Summer Andersen

Heat 29: AC- Junior High Syllabus Smooth (F) Final

Cy Hooper
Jacob Jenkins
Conner Johnson
Callum McLeod
Kaleb Call
Ricky Leonard
Samuel Birch

Emmy Wilder
Avonlea Jenkins
Hayley Haymond
Lucy Wilder
Zamira Vehikite
Avery Spaulding
Gracee Haight

Heat 30: AC- Youth Pre-Champ Smooth (W/T/F) Quarter-final

2 Recalls 205
2 Recalls 198
2 Recalls 263
2 Recalls 272
2 Recalls 226
2 Recalls 217
2 Recalls 102
1 Recalls 159
1Recalls 291
1 Recalls 262
1 Recalls 259
1 Recalls 256
1 Recalls 254
1 Recalls 161
0 Recalls 151
0 Recalls 261
O Recalls 141
0 Recalls 245
0 Recalls 139
3 Recalls 121
3 Recalls 205
3 Recalls 174
3 Recalls 177
2 Recalls 182
2 Recalls 198
2 Recalls 113
1 Recalls 272
1 Recalls 217
1 Recalls 207
0 Recalls 263
0 Recalls 226
0 Recalls 171
0 Recalls 102
1st 174
2nd 177
3rd 182
4th 205
5th 121
6th 198
7th 113
15 Recalls 165
15 Recalls 290
15 Recalls 197
15 Recalls 295
15 Recalls 249
15 Recalls 172
14 Recalls 200
14 Recalls 114
12 Recalls 140
12 Recalls 153
9 Recalls 265
7 Recalls 136
7 Recalls 253
6 Recalls 287
4 Recalls 191
3 Recalls 244

Hayden Hanson
Garrison Willis
Lucas Leonard
Evan Zumwalt
Aidan Scattergood
Landon Heal
Matthew Lott
Andrew Black
Carson Elder
Trevin Gardner
Owen Stewart
Jackson Davis
Ryker Searle
Crew Wilder
Joseph Koyle
Jacob Sapp

Hannah Barzee
Lily Wall

Kate Dickson
Harlee Lott
Andromeda Haslam
Mercedes Mecham
Elyse Fiaher

Carlee Hathaway
Izabella Tabatabaei
Olivia Weaver
Bethany McCoy
Tahni Smith
Madelyn Black
Lily Murdock
Brooklynn Attebury
Kate Lewis

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Idaho DanceSport

Extreme Ballroom
Independent

Island Style Dance

Extreme Ballroom

Premier Ballroom Academy
Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Pacific Ballroom Dance
Extreme Ballroom

Premier Ballroom Academy
Premier Ballroom Academy
Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Island Style Dance
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Premier Ballroom Academy
Island Style Dance
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Island Style Dance
BYU Youth

Idaho DanceSport
Independent
Island Style Dance
Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom
Premier Ballroom Academy
Island Style Dance
Extreme Ballroom
Island Style Dance
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Pacific Ballroom Dance
Extreme Ballroom

BYU & Peak Performance Dance
Pacific Ballroom Dance
Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Premier Ballroom Academy
Extreme Ballroom

Idaho Ballroom Academy
Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Idaho Ballroom Academy
Island Style Dance



Jacob Schaumann
Eli Anderson
Cameron Fielding
Aidan Ferguson
Emerson Waldal
Tylon Bezzant

Sarah Oates
Ella Wiblin
TaVerie Huston
Kiera Ferguson
Rylie Biggs
Sariah Wallis

Heat 30: AC- Youth Pre-Champ Smooth (W/T/F) Semi-final

Lucas Leonard
Landon Heal
Garrison Willis
Aidan Scattergood
Evan Zumwalt
Andrew Black
Trevin Gardner
Owen Stewart
Matthew Lott
Hayden Hanson
Carson Elder

Kate Dickson
Mercedes Mecham
Lily Wall
Andromeda Haslam
Harlee Lott

Carlee Hathaway
Olivia Weaver
Bethany McCoy
Elyse Fiaher
Hannah Barzee
Izabella Tabatabaei

Heat 30: AC- Youth Pre-Champ Smooth (W/T/F) Final

Landon Heal
Evan Zumwalt
Lucas Leonard
Aidan Scattergood
Andrew Black
Garrison Willis

Mercedes Mecham
Harlee Lott

Kate Dickson
Andromeda Haslam
Carlee Hathaway
Lily Wall

Heat 31: AC- Elementary Syllabus Smooth (F) Quarter-final

J.T. Shelby

Kal Derington
Brendon Foster
Kaleb Call
Hansen Smith
Ender Orgil
Crew Cragun
Spencer Palmer
Eric Guo
Christian Sargent
Cooper Sargent
Trey Sautter
Gavin Vaughan
Carter Haws
William Porter
Kimball Palmer

Lyla Rowley
Ansley Oviatt
Andrea Orgill
Zamira Vehikite
Claire Black
Karly Winterton
Adelle Morris
Nicole Tolman
Brielle Heal
Sarah Leonard
Aspen Jones
Frances Peterson
Oaklee Haight
Avery Tolman
Sierra Simmons
Lizzy Porter

Heat 31: AC- Elementary Syllabus Smooth (F) Semi-final

1 Recalls 250
1 Recalls 104
0 Recalls 150
0 Recalls 149
0 Recalls 284
0 Recalls 112
15 Recalls 197
14 Recalls 172
12 Recalls 290
12 Recalls 249
11 Recalls 295
9 Recalls 114
6 Recalls 153
5 Recalls 265
2 Recalls 200
2 Recalls 165
2 Recalls 140
1st 172
2nd 295
3rd 197
4th 249
5th 114
6th 290
3 Recalls 256
3 Recalls 138
3 Recalls 152
3 Recalls 121
3 Recalls 262
3 Recalls 217
3 Recalls 129
3 Recalls 221
3 Recalls 161
3 Recalls 245
3 Recalls 246
2 Recalls 248
1 Recalls 278
0 Recalls 170
0 Recalls 230
0 Recalls 220
3 Recalls 129
3 Recalls 217
3 Recalls 262
3 Recalls 121
2 Recalls 221
2 Recalls 161
1 Recalls 138
1 Recalls 256
0 Recalls 248
0 Recalls 246
0 Recalls 245
0 Recalls 152

Crew Cragun
Ender Orgil
Hansen Smith
Kaleb Call
Spencer Palmer
Eric Guo

Kal Derington
J.T. Shelby
Trey Sautter
Cooper Sargent
Christian Sargent
Brendon Foster

Adelle Morris
Karly Winterton
Claire Black
Zamira Vehikite
Nicole Tolman
Brielle Heal
Ansley Oviatt
Lyla Rowley
Frances Peterson
Aspen Jones
Sarah Leonard
Andrea Orgill

Island Style Dance
Independent
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Breakaway Ballroom

Thunder Ridge Ballroom

Pacific Ballroom Dance
Pacific Ballroom Dance

Extreme Ballroom

BYU & Peak Performance Dance

Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom

Idaho Ballroom Academy

Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom

Premier Ballroom Academy

Pacific Ballroom Dance

Extreme Ballroom

Pacific Ballroom Dance
BYU & Peak Performance Dance

Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom
Independent

Extreme Ballroom
Island Style Dance
Extreme Ballroom
Island Style Dance
Independent

Extreme Ballroom

Pacific Ballroom Dance

Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom

Independent

Island Style Dance
Extreme Ballroom
Island Style Dance
Extreme Ballroom

Pacific Ballroom Dance

Independent

Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom



Heat 31: AC- Elementary Syllabus Smooth (F) Final

Heat 32: AC- Youth Novice Smooth (W/F) Final

Kaleb Call
Crew Cragun
Ender Orgil
Eric Guo
Hansen Smith
Spencer Palmer

Ryker Searle
Emerson Waldal
Aidan Ferguson
LaMonte Jensen
Tait Bohman
Ethan Jemmett

Zamira Vehikite
Adelle Morris
Karly Winterton
Brielle Heal
Claire Black
Nicole Tolman

Madelyn Black
Rylie Biggs
Kiera Ferguson
Kaylee Kunde
Becka Thueson
Kylie Wren

Heat 33: AC- Junior Championship Smooth (W/T/F/VW) Final

Cameron Fielding
Landon Heal
Aidan Scattergood
Matthew Lott
Luke Eugenio
Kristopher Nelson

TaVerie Huston
Mercedes Mecham
Andromeda Haslam
Elyse Fiaher

Emily Castro
Phoebe Randall

Heat 34: AC- Adult Pre-Champ Smooth (W/T/F) Final

Garrett Shippen
Ty Keller
Andrew Black
Jared Koyle
Jackson Davis
Carson Elder
Isaac Hassel

Katelyn Lawson
Sarah Hassel
Carlee Hathaway
Jayna Koyle

Tahni Smith
Izabella Tabatabaei
Paige Miller

Heat 35: AC- High School Bonus Syllabus Rhythm (C) First Round

1st 121
2nd 129
3rd 217
4th 161
5th 262
6th 221
1st 253
2nd 284
3rd 149
4th 181
5th 117
6th 176
1st 150
2nd 172
3rd 249
4th 200
5th 145
6th 215
1st 258
2nd 186
3rd 114
4th 189
5th 136
6th 140
7th 169
3 Recalls 148
3 Recalls 124
3 Recalls 207
3 Recalls 159
3 Recalls 126
3 Recalls 218
3 Recalls 263
3 Recalls 235
3 Recalls 292
3 Recalls 113
3 Recalls 141
3 Recalls 261
3 Recalls 134
3 Recalls 226
3 Recalls 182
3 Recalls 171
3 Recalls 251
3 Recalls 247
3 Recalls 194
2 Recalls 181
2 Recalls 291
2 Recalls 272
1 Recalls 257
1 Recalls 229
1 Recalls 151
1 Recalls 198
1 Recalls 185
1 Recalls 139

Chase Felker

DJ Carney

Lucas Memmott
Joshua Gunn
Carson Clifford
Austin Orme
Winston Smith
Ashton Reilley
Degan Winn
Samuel Birch
Mason Elder
Daxton Smith
Louis Darley
Braxton Platt
Conner Johnson
Skyler Haymond
Tommy Schellenberg
Kaleb Sargent
Craig Leal
LaMonte Jensen
Benjamin Wilson
Nathan Tolman
Matthew Sheppherd
Benjamin Porter
Eli Fisher

Ricky Leonard
Noah Jorgensen
Mason Egbert

Annalise Williams
London Stolworthy
Brianna Memmott
Claire Cason
Brooklyn Forbush
Brielle Foster
Bridget Pechota
Lilly Murdock
Gracy McClure
Gracee Haight
Alivia Bennett
Katie Joubert
Loren Tuck
Avery Merrill
Hayley Haymond
Sophie Smith
Olivia Flemming
Alexis Randall
Vivian Hawkes
Rae Graham

Lila Jones

Josie Hill

Melanie Castro Serrato
Audrey Porter
Alexis Heward
Alayna Foster
Ava Resare

Sally Rowley

Island Style Dance
Independent

Island Style Dance
Pacific Ballroom Dance
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom
Breakaway Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Cache Valley

Extreme Ballroom
Thunder Ridge Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Pacific Ballroom Dance

BYU & Peak Performance Dance
Extreme Ballroom

Pacific Ballroom Dance

Extreme Ballroom

Byu

Independent

Extreme Ballroom

Idaho Ballroom Academy
Extreme Ballroom

Premier Ballroom Academy
Independent

Premier Ballroom Academy
Extreme Ballroom

BYU Youth

Premier Ballroom Academy
Independent

Extreme Ballroom

Idaho DanceSport

Extreme Ballroom
Independent

Extreme Ballroom

Premier Ballroom Academy
Premier Ballroom Academy
Island Style Dance
Independent

Island Style Dance

Island Style Dance

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Pacific Ballroom Dance
Cache Valley

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom
Independent

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Thunder Ridge Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom



1 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
0 Recalls
0 Recalls
0 Recalls
0 Recalls
0 Recalls
0 Recalls
0 Recalls
0 Recalls

259
122
107
163
238
157
117
195
145
276
266

Abram Smith
Dallin Camp
Danner Ball
Alex Hampton
Finn Richardardson
Caleb Giron
Tait Bohman
Caleb Lefler
Luke Eugenio
Samuel Turner
Evan Sulik

Abagail Burke
Linlee Curry

Lily Denning
Sydney Urata
Evelyna Kundilovski
Jessica Lefler

Becka Thueson
Lillianna Cardon
Emily Castro
Remington Permann
Sally Rowley

Heat 35: AC- High School Bonus Syllabus Rhythm (C) Quarter-final

3 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
0 Recalls
0 Recalls
0 Recalls

141
182
263
292
235
159
126
194
261
251
247
171
226
218
207
148
272
124
113
291
181
134

Mason Elder
Conner Johnson
Winston Smith
Degan Winn
Ashton Reilley
Joshua Gunn
Carson Clifford
Craig Leal
Daxton Smith
Tommy Schellenberg
Kaleb Sargent
Skyler Haymond
Braxton Platt
Austin Orme
Lucas Memmott
Chase Felker
Nathan Tolman
DJ Carney
Samuel Birch
Benjamin Wilson
LaMonte Jensen
Louis Darley

Alivia Bennett
Hayley Haymond
Bridget Pechota
Gracy McClure
Lilly Murdock
Claire Cason
Brooklyn Forbush
Vivian Hawkes
Katie Joubert
Olivia Flemming
Alexis Randall
Sophie Smith
Avery Merrill
Brielle Foster
Brianna Memmott
Annalise Williams
Josie Hill

London Stolworthy
Gracee Haight
Lila Jones

Rae Graham
Loren Tuck

Heat 35: AC- High School Bonus Syllabus Rhythm (C) Semi-final

3 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
0 Recalls
0 Recalls
0 Recalls

263
182
235
171
194
251
292
141
247
159
261
126

Winston Smith
Conner Johnson
Ashton Reilley
Skyler Haymond
Craig Leal
Tommy Schellenberg
Degan Winn
Mason Elder
Kaleb Sargent
Joshua Gunn
Daxton Smith
Carson Clifford

Bridget Pechota
Hayley Haymond
Lilly Murdock
Sophie Smith
Vivian Hawkes
Olivia Flemming
Gracy McClure
Alivia Bennett
Alexis Randall
Claire Cason
Katie Joubert
Brooklyn Forbush

Heat 35: AC- High School Bonus Syllabus Rhythm (C) Final

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

235
263
182
251
171
194

Ashton Reilley
Winston Smith
Conner Johnson
Tommy Schellenberg
Skyler Haymond
Craig Leal

Lilly Murdock
Bridget Pechota
Hayley Haymond
Olivia Flemming
Sophie Smith
Vivian Hawkes

Heat 36: AC- Adult Novice Smooth (W/F) Semi-final
10 Recalls 114  Andrew Black
10 Recalls 258
10 Recalls 290 Garrison Willis

Garrett Shippen

Carlee Hathaway
Katelyn Lawson
Lily Wall

Extreme Ballroom
Island Style Dance
Independent

Premier Ballroom Academy
Pacific Ballroom Dance
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Pacific Ballroom Dance
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom

Premier Ballroom Academy
Island Style Dance

Idaho DanceSport
Independent

Extreme Ballroom

Premier Ballroom Academy
Independent

Pacific Ballroom Dance
Premier Ballroom Academy
Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Island Style Dance
Independent

Extreme Ballroom

BYU Youth

Premier Ballroom Academy
Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Cache Valley

Island Style Dance

Idaho DanceSport

Island Style Dance

Extreme Ballroom

Island Style Dance

Pacific Ballroom Dance
Extreme Ballroom
Independent

Premier Ballroom Academy
Extreme Ballroom

Premier Ballroom Academy
Premier Ballroom Academy
Independent

Extreme Ballroom
Idaho DanceSport
Island Style Dance
Extreme Ballroom
Island Style Dance
Pacific Ballroom Dance

Extreme Ballroom
Byu
Extreme Ballroom



Heat 36: AC- Adult Novice Smooth (W/F) Final

Hayden Hanson
Joseph Koyle
Jackson Davis
Jacob Sapp
Ryker Searle
Emerson Waldal
Isaac Hassel

Garrett Shippen
Garrison Willis
Andrew Black
Jackson Davis
Hayden Hanson
Joseph Koyle

Hannah Barzee
Brooklynn Attebury
Tahni Smith

Kate Lewis
Madelyn Black
Rylie Biggs

Paige Miller

Katelyn Lawson
Lily Wall

Carlee Hathaway
Tahni Smith
Hannah Barzee
Brooklynn Attebury

Heat 37: AC- High School Syllabus Smooth (F) Quarter-final

Jacob Jenkins
Degan Winn
Daniel Black
Tommy Schellenberg
Ricky Leonard
Chase Felker
Kaleb Sargent
Conner Johnson
Samuel Birch
Craig Leal
Braxton Platt

DJ Carney
Austin Orme
Mason Elder
Elijah Webb
Winston Smith
Abram Smith
Andrew Shelby
Skyler Haymond
Nathan Tolman
Lucas Memmott
Joshua Gunn
Benjamin Wilson
Samuel Turner
Evan Sulik

Noah Jorgensen
Matthew Sheppherd
Finn Richardardson
Benjamin Porter
Alex Hampton
Caleb Lefler
Caleb Giron
Danner Ball

Jake Armstrong

Avonlea Jenkins
Gracy McClure
Maegan Wall
Olivia Flemming
Avery Spaulding
Annalise Williams
Alexis Randall
Hayley Haymond
Gracee Haight
Vivian Hawkes
Avery Merrill
London Stolworthy
Alayna Foster
Alivia Bennett
Jadie Curtis
Bridget Pechota
Abagail Burke
Brielle Foster
Sophie Smith

Josie Hill

Brianna Memmott
Claire Cason

Lila Jones
Remington Permann
Sally Rowley

Ava Resare
Melanie Castro Serrato
Evelyna Kundilovski
Audrey Porter
Sikaya Valadez
Lillianna Cardon
Jessica Lefler
Sophia VVan Hook
Amy Braithwaite

Heat 37: AC- High School Syllabus Smooth (F) Semi-final

8 Recalls 165
8 Recalls 191
6 Recalls 136
5Recalls 244
3 Recalls 253
0 Recalls 284
0 Recalls 169
1st 258
2nd 290
3rd 114
4th 136
5th 165
6th 191
3 Recalls 177
3 Recalls 292
3 Recalls 115
3 Recalls 251
3 Recalls 198
3 Recalls 148
3 Recalls 247
2 Recalls 182
2 Recalls 113
2 Recalls 194
2 Recalls 226
2 Recalls 124
2 Recalls 218
2 Recalls 141
2 Recalls 286
1 Recalls 263
1 Recalls 259
1 Recalls 254
1Recalls 171
1 Recalls 272
1 Recalls 207
1 Recalls 159
1 Recalls 291
0 Recalls 276
0 Recalls 266
0 Recalls 185
0 Recalls 257
0 Recalls 238
0 Recalls 229
0 Recalls 163
0 Recalls 195
0 Recalls 157
0 Recalls 107
0 Recalls 105
3 Recalls 286
3 Recalls 194
3 Recalls 292
3 Recalls 177
3 Recalls 115
2 Recalls 182
2 Recalls 251
1Recalls 124
1 Recalls 226

Elijah Webb

Craig Leal

Degan Winn

Jacob Jenkins

Daniel Black

Conner Johnson
Tommy Schellenberg
DJ Carney

Braxton Platt

Jadie Curtis

Vivian Hawkes
Gracy McClure
Avonlea Jenkins
Maegan Wall
Hayley Haymond
Olivia Flemming
London Stolworthy
Avery Merrill

Extreme Ballroom

Idaho Ballroom Academy
Extreme Ballroom

Island Style Dance
Extreme Ballroom
Breakaway Ballroom
Independent

Byu

Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom

Idaho Ballroom Academy

Premier Ballroom Academy
Independent

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Premier Ballroom Academy
Extreme Ballroom

Island Style Dance

Extreme Ballroom

Pacific Ballroom Dance
Independent

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Premier Ballroom Academy
Island Style Dance

Idaho DanceSport

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Island Style Dance

Extreme Ballroom

BYU Youth

Premier Ballroom Academy
Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Thunder Ridge Ballroom
Independent

Pacific Ballroom Dance
Extreme Ballroom

Premier Ballroom Academy
Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom
Independent

Independent

Island Style Dance

Pacific Ballroom Dance
Independent

Premier Ballroom Academy
Extreme Ballroom

Island Style Dance

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom
Independent



Chase Felker
Samuel Birch
Mason Elder
Kaleb Sargent
Austin Orme
Ricky Leonard

Annalise Williams
Gracee Haight
Alivia Bennett
Alexis Randall
Alayna Foster
Avery Spaulding

Heat 37: AC- High School Syllabus Smooth (F) Final

1 Recalls 148
1 Recalls 113
1 Recalls 141
0 Recalls 247
0 Recalls 218
0 Recalls 198
1st 115
2nd 177
3rd 286
4th 292
4th 251
6th 194
7th 182

Daniel Black

Jacob Jenkins

Elijah Webb

Degan Winn

Tommy Schellenberg
Craig Leal

Conner Johnson

Maegan Wall
Avonlea Jenkins
Jadie Curtis
Gracy McClure
Olivia Flemming
Vivian Hawkes
Hayley Haymond

Heat 38: AC- Youth Championship Smooth (W/T/F/VW) Semi-final

20 Recalls 197
20 Recalls 295
20 Recalls 172
20 Recalls 173
17 Recalls 249
12 Recalls 290

Lucas Leonard
Evan Zumwalt
Landon Heal
Carter Hooper
Aidan Scattergood
Garrison Willis

Kate Dickson
Harlee Lott
Mercedes Mecham
Brinley Arnold
Andromeda Haslam
Lily Wall

Hannah Barzee
Bethany McCoy
Olivia Weaver

Kate Lewis
Brooklynn Attebury

Brinley Arnold
Mercedes Mecham
Harlee Lott

Kate Dickson

Lily Wall
Andromeda Haslam

TaVerie Huston
Elyse Fiaher
Emily Castro
Phoebe Randall
Presley Davis

Brinley Arnold
Sarah Hassel
Jayna Koyle

Gracee Haight
Alivia Bennett
London Stolworthy
Lillianna Cardon
Katie Joubert
Summer Andersen
Brielle Heal
Brielle Foster
Brianna Memmott
Josie Hill

5Recalls 165 Hayden Hanson

5Recalls 265 Owen Stewart

1 Recalls 153 Trevin Gardner

0 Recalls 244 Jacob Sapp

ORecalls 191 Joseph Koyle

Heat 38: AC- Youth Championship Smooth (W/T/F/VW) Final
1st 173  Carter Hooper

2nd 172 Landon Heal

3rd 295 Evan Zumwalt

4th 197  Lucas Leonard

5th 290  Garrison Willis

6th 249  Aidan Scattergood

Heat 39: AC- Junior Pre-Champ Smooth (W/T/F) Final
1st 150 Cameron Fielding

2nd 200 Matthew Lott

3rd 145  Luke Eugenio

4th 215  Kristopher Nelson

5th 167 Amnor Haslam

Heat 40: AC- Adult Championship Smooth (W/T/F/VW) Final
1st 173  Carter Hooper

2nd 186 Ty Keller

3rd 189 Jared Koyle

Heat 41: AC- Junior High Syllabus Latin (R) First Round
3 Recalls 113  Samuel Birch

3Recalls 141 Mason Elder

3Recalls 124 DJ Carney

3 Recalls 195 Caleb Lefler

3Recalls 261 Daxton Smith

3 Recalls 102 Scott Andersen

3Recalls 161 Eric Guo

3 Recalls 218 Austin Orme

3Recalls 207 Lucas Memmott

3Recalls 272 Nathan Tolman

2 Recalls 291 Benjamin Wilson

2 Recalls 262

Hansen Smith

Lila Jones
Claire Black

Premier Ballroom Academy
Extreme Ballroom
Premier Ballroom Academy
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Premier Ballroom Academy
Island Style Dance
Independent

Extreme Ballroom

Pacific Ballroom Dance
Island Style Dance

Pacific Ballroom Dance
Extreme Ballroom
Pacific Ballroom Dance
Extreme Ballroom

BYU & Peak Performance Dance
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom

Idaho Ballroom Academy
Extreme Ballroom

Island Style Dance

Idaho Ballroom Academy

Extreme Ballroom

Pacific Ballroom Dance

Extreme Ballroom

Pacific Ballroom Dance

Extreme Ballroom

BYU & Peak Performance Dance

Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Pacific Ballroom Dance
Extreme Ballroom
Strictly Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom
Independent
Idaho Ballroom Academy

Extreme Ballroom

Premier Ballroom Academy
Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Premier Ballroom Academy
Extreme Ballroom

Pacific Ballroom Dance
Extreme Ballroom

BYU Youth

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom



2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
0 Recalls

259
159
226
126
151
201
198
145
107
281
171
139
238
229
157
152
208
266

Abram Smith
Joshua Gunn
Braxton Platt
Carson Clifford
Eli Fisher
Colton Mann
Ricky Leonard
Luke Eugenio
Danner Ball
Branden Viveros
Skyler Haymond
Mason Egbert
Finn Richardardson
Benjamin Porter
Caleb Giron
Brendon Foster
Grayson Merrill
Evan Sulik

Abagail Burke
Claire Cason
Avery Merrill
Brooklyn Forbush
Alexis Heward
Macy Cheney
Alayna Foster
Emily Castro
Sophia VVan Hook
Anessa Carr
Sophie Smith
Sally Rowley
Evelyna Kundilovski
Audrey Porter
Jessica Lefler
Andrea Orgill
Mariah Johnston
Sarah Leonard

Heat 41: AC- Junior High Syllabus Latin (R) Quarter-final

3 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
0 Recalls
0 Recalls
0 Recalls
0 Recalls

272
207
261
126
145
161
113
198
291
159
124
102
262
218
201
141
226
195
259
151
107

Nathan Tolman
Lucas Memmott
Daxton Smith
Carson Clifford
Luke Eugenio
Eric Guo
Samuel Birch
Ricky Leonard
Benjamin Wilson
Joshua Gunn
DJ Carney
Scott Andersen
Hansen Smith
Austin Orme
Colton Mann
Mason Elder
Braxton Platt
Caleb Lefler
Abram Smith
Eli Fisher
Danner Ball

Josie Hill

Brianna Memmott
Katie Joubert
Brooklyn Forbush
Emily Castro
Brielle Heal
Gracee Haight
Alayna Foster
Lila Jones

Claire Cason
London Stolworthy
Summer Andersen
Claire Black
Brielle Foster
Macy Cheney
Alivia Bennett
Avery Merrill
Lillianna Cardon
Abagail Burke
Alexis Heward
Sophia VVan Hook

Heat 41: AC- Junior High Syllabus Latin (R) Semi-final

3 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
0 Recalls
0 Recalls

272
262
198
102
159
161
126
207
145
124
113
291
261

Nathan Tolman
Hansen Smith
Ricky Leonard
Scott Andersen
Joshua Gunn
Eric Guo
Carson Clifford
Lucas Memmott
Luke Eugenio
DJ Carney
Samuel Birch
Benjamin Wilson
Daxton Smith

Josie Hill

Claire Black
Alayna Foster
Summer Andersen
Claire Cason
Brielle Heal
Brooklyn Forbush
Brianna Memmott
Emily Castro
London Stolworthy
Gracee Haight
Lila Jones

Katie Joubert

Heat 41: AC- Junior High Syllabus Latin (R) Semi-final

3 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
2 Recalls

145
161
272
262

Luke Eugenio
Eric Guo
Nathan Tolman
Hansen Smith

Emily Castro
Brielle Heal
Josie Hill
Claire Black

Extreme Ballroom
Premier Ballroom Academy
Independent
Independent

Extreme Ballroom
Island Style Dance
Extreme Ballroom
Pacific Ballroom Dance
Independent

Island Style Dance
Island Style Dance
Extreme Ballroom
Pacific Ballroom Dance
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Island Style Dance
Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

BYU Youth

Premier Ballroom Academy
Independent

Pacific Ballroom Dance
Pacific Ballroom Dance
Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Premier Ballroom Academy
Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Island Style Dance

Premier Ballroom Academy
Independent

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom
Independent

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Premier Ballroom Academy
Pacific Ballroom Dance
Independent

BYU Youth

Pacific Ballroom Dance
Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Premier Ballroom Academy

Pacific Ballroom Dance
Pacific Ballroom Dance
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom



Carson Clifford
Scott Andersen
Lucas Memmott
Ricky Leonard
Joshua Gunn

Brooklyn Forbush
Summer Andersen
Brianna Memmott
Alayna Foster
Claire Cason

Heat 41: AC- Junior High Syllabus Latin (R) Final

Luke Eugenio
Nathan Tolman
Carson Clifford
Scott Andersen
Hansen Smith
Eric Guo

Emily Castro
Josie Hill
Brooklyn Forbush
Summer Andersen
Claire Black
Brielle Heal

Heat 42: AC- Junior Pre-Champ Latin (C/S/R) Quarter-final

Eli Anderson
Malek Haslam
Matthew Lott
Landon Heal

Cy Hooper
Cameron Fielding
Callum McLeod
Ashton Reilley
Jacob Jenkins
Daniel Black
Parker Croad
Zane Merryweather
Nash Nolen
Kristopher Nelson
Kyle Gines
Andrew Shelby
Jefferson Koyle
Crew Cragun
Conner Johnson
Spencer Palmer
Thomas Fawcett
Winston Smith
Kaleb Call

Aaron-Thomas Carlile

TaVerie Huston
Presley Davis
Brynley Hooper
Mercedes Mecham
Emmy Wilder
Ella Wiblin

Lucy Wilder
Lilly Murdock
Avonlea Jenkins
Maegan Wall
Makenzie Gerlach
Eliana Spencer
Brynnley Bath
Elyse Fisher
Liberty Andersen
Avery Spaulding
Brynlee Wilwand
Adelle Morris
Hayley Haymond
Nicole Tolman
Mary Gottfredson
Bridget Pechota
Zamira Vehikite
Grace Furness

Heat 42: AC- Junior Pre-Champ Latin (C/S/R) Semi-final

2 Recalls 126
2 Recalls 102
1 Recalls 207
1 Recalls 198
1 Recalls 159
1st 145
2nd 272
3rd 126
4th 102
5th 262
6th 161
15 Recalls 104
15 Recalls 168
15 Recalls 200
15 Recalls 172
15 Recalls 174
13 Recalls 150
12 Recalls 205
11 Recalls 235
11 Recalls 177
11 Recalls 115
10 Recalls 133
9 Recalls 209
9 Recalls 216
6 Recalls 215
4 Recalls 156
3 Recalls 254
2 Recalls 190
2 Recalls 129
1 Recalls 182
1 Recalls 221
0 Recalls 147
0 Recalls 263
O Recalls 121
0 Recalls 123
15 Recalls 104
15 Recalls 174
14 Recalls 172
14 Recalls 200
11 Recalls 133
11 Recalls 150
9 Recalls 115
8 Recalls 168
5Recalls 205
2 Recalls 209
1 Recalls 216
0 Recalls 235
0 Recalls 177

Eli Anderson

Cy Hooper
Landon Heal
Matthew Lott
Parker Croad
Cameron Fielding
Daniel Black
Malek Haslam
Callum McLeod
Zane Merryweather
Nash Nolen
Ashton Reilley
Jacob Jenkins

TaVerie Huston
Emmy Wilder
Mercedes Mecham
Brynley Hooper
Makenzie Gerlach
Ella Wiblin
Maegan Wall
Presley Davis
Lucy Wilder
Eliana Spencer
Brynnley Bath
Lilly Murdock
Avonlea Jenkins

Independent

Extreme Ballroom

BYU Youth

Extreme Ballroom

Premier Ballroom Academy

Pacific Ballroom Dance
Extreme Ballroom
Independent

Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Pacific Ballroom Dance

Extreme Ballroom
Strictly Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Pacific Ballroom Dance
Extreme Ballroom
Independent

Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Premier Ballroom Academy
Extreme Ballroom

Treu Dancing

Island Style Dance
Strictly Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom

Island Style Dance
Extreme Ballroom

Idaho Ballroom Academy
Independent

Island Style Dance
Extreme Ballroom
Independent

Idaho DanceSport

Island Style Dance

Idaho Ballroom Academy

Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Pacific Ballroom Dance
Extreme Ballroom

Treu Dancing
Independent

Extreme Ballroom
Strictly Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Island Style Dance
Strictly Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Premier Ballroom Academy



Heat 42: AC- Junior Pre-Champ Latin (C/S/R) Final

Eli Anderson
Landon Heal
Matthew Lott

Cy Hooper
Daniel Black
Parker Croad
Cameron Fielding

TaVerie Huston
Mercedes Mecham
Brynley Hooper
Emmy Wilder
Maegan Wall
Makenzie Gerlach
Ella Wiblin

Heat 43: AC- Youth Championship Latin (C/S/R/PD/J) Quarter-final

Matthew Jenkins
Malachi Ruebush
Carter Hooper
Anderson Vargas
Evan Zumwalt
Garrison Willis
Isaac Eugenio
Jaxon Wilder
Alex Nelson
Andrew Black
Trevin Gardner
James Fawcett
Hayden Hanson
Owen Stewart
Jacob Wood
Jacob Postma
Joseph Koyle

Cydnee Matthews
Rebecca Gwilliam
Carlee Hathaway
Sarah Oates
Harlee Lott

Lily Wall

Sara Wilcox
Brinley Arnold
Laikin Porter
Hannah Barzee
Reo Cash

Grace Bradshaw
Madelyn Black
Bethany McCoy
Macy Simmons
Avalie Gerlach
Brooklynn Attebury

Heat 43: AC- Youth Championship Latin (C/S/R/PD/J) Semi-final

Carter Hooper
Matthew Jenkins
Malachi Ruebush
Evan Zumwalt
Jaxon Wilder
Anderson Vargas
Isaac Eugenio
Alex Nelson
James Fawcett
Garrison Willis
Andrew Black
Trevin Gardner

Carlee Hathaway
Cydnee Matthews
Rebecca Gwilliam
Harlee Lott
Brinley Arnold
Sarah Oates

Sara Wilcox
Laikin Porter
Grace Bradshaw
Lily Wall

Hannah Barzee
Reo Cash

Heat 43: AC- Youth Championship Latin (C/S/R/PD/J) Final

Matthew Jenkins
Carter Hooper
Malachi Ruebush
Evan Zumwalt
Jaxon Wilder
Anderson Vargas

Cydnee Matthews
Carlee Hathaway
Rebecca Gwilliam
Harlee Lott
Brinley Arnold
Sarah Oates

Heat 44: AC- Elementary Syllabus Latin (PD) Final

1st 104
2nd 172
3rd 200
4th 174
5th 115
6th 133
7th 150
25 Recalls 178
25 Recalls 242
25 Recalls 173
24 Recalls 277
24 Recalls 295
23 Recalls 290
23 Recalls 144
20 Recalls 288
20 Recalls 214
19 Recalls 114
18 Recalls 153
14 Recalls 146
13 Recalls 165
11 Recalls 265
9 Recalls 294
7 Recalls 231
0 Recalls 191
25 Recalls 173
25 Recalls 178
25 Recalls 242
20 Recalls 295
14 Recalls 288
12 Recalls 277
10 Recalls 144
9 Recalls 214
4 Recalls 146
4 Recalls 290
2 Recalls 114
0 Recalls 153
1st 178
2nd 173
3rd 242
4th 295
5th 288
6th 277
1st 161
2nd 217
3rd 262
4th 152
5th 138
6th 245
7th 223
8th 110

Eric Guo

Ender Orgil
Hansen Smith
Brendon Foster
Kal Derington
Christian Sargent
Noah Peay
James Beecroft

Brielle Heal
Karly Winterton
Claire Black
Andrea Orgill
Ansley Oviatt
Sarah Leonard
Avery Facer
Aubrie Bath

Extreme Ballroom
Pacific Ballroom Dance
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom

Treu Dancing
Independent

Peak Performance

Rick Robinson/Oskar W
Extreme Ballroom

Island Style Dance
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Pacific Ballroom Dance
Extreme Ballroom

Treu Dancing

Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Independent

Extreme Ballroom

Idaho Ballroom Academy
Extreme Ballroom

Treu Dancing

Idaho Ballroom Academy

Extreme Ballroom
Peak Performance

Rick Robinson/Oskar W
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Island Style Dance
Pacific Ballroom Dance
Treu Dancing
Independent

Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom

Peak Performance
Extreme Ballroom
Rick Robinson/Oskar W
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Island Style Dance

Pacific Ballroom Dance
Island Style Dance
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Independent

Extreme Ballroom
Island Style Dance
Island Style Dance



Heat 45: AC- Open West Coast Swing Final

Jason Beckstrand
Kevan Weaver
Matthew Thurston
Jackson Davis
Wyatt Cragun
Isaac Eugenio

Danika West
Shari Weaver
Amanda Thurston
Tahni Smith
Chloe Morris
Eve Eugenio

Heat 46: AC- Adult Pre-Champ Latin (C/S/R) Final

Joseph Espiritu
Jason Beckstrand
Anderson Vargas
Ryker Searle
Wyatt Cragun
Kevan Weaver
Owen Davies

Savannah Espiritu
Katelyn Lawson
Sarah Oates
Olivia Weaver
Chloe Morris
Shari Weaver
McKennah Boyle

Heat 47: AC- Pre-Teen Championship Latin (C/S/R/PD/J) Final

Kaleb Call

Nash Nolen
Spencer Palmer

J.T. Shelby
Maksym Laschonov

Zamira Vehikite
Brynnley Bath
Nicole Tolman
Lyla Rowley
Matilda Nolen

Heat 48: AC- Adult Novice Latin (S/R) Quarter-final

Heat 48: AC- Adult Novice Latin (S/R) Semi-final

1st 109
2nd 285
3rd 271
4th 136
5th 130
6th 144
1st 143
2nd 109
3rd 277
4th 253
5th 130
6th 285
7th 135
1st 121
2nd 216
3rd 221
4th 256
5th 297
10 Recalls 165
10 Recalls 144
10 Recalls 188
10 Recalls 146
10 Recalls 288
9 Recalls 290
9 Recalls 240
9 Recalls 130
8 Recalls 214
8 Recalls 114
6 Recalls 236
5Recalls 233
5Recalls 294
5Recalls 253
3 Recalls 187
2 Recalls 255
1Recalls 191
0 Recalls 120
0 Recalls 135
0 Recalls 265
0 Recalls 112
10 Recalls 188
9 Recalls 144
8 Recalls 240
8 Recalls 288
6 Recalls 214
6 Recalls 130
6 Recalls 290
4 Recalls 114
2 Recalls 236
1 Recalls 165
0 Recalls 146

Hayden Hanson
Isaac Eugenio
Tyler Korpus
James Fawcett
Jaxon Wilder
Garrison Willis
Gabriel Rojas
Wyatt Cragun
Alex Nelson
Andrew Black
Dane Remer
Josiah Randall
Jacob Wood
Ryker Searle
Michael Kidd
Austin Shelby
Joseph Koyle
Kyler Brady
Owen Davies
Owen Stewart
Tylon Bezzant

Tyler Korpus
Isaac Eugenio
Gabriel Rojas
Jaxon Wilder
Alex Nelson
Wyatt Cragun
Garrison Willis
Andrew Black
Dane Remer
Hayden Hanson
James Fawcett

Madelyn Black
Sara Wilcox
Haley Thrailkill
Grace Bradshaw
Brinley Arnold
Lily Wall
I1zabella Tabatabaei
Chloe Morris
Laikin Porter
Hannah Barzee
Maryn Longhurst
Mary Randall
Macy Simmons
Olivia Weaver
Emma Caires
Hannah Abney
Brooklynn Attebury
Tahni Smith
McKennah Boyle
Bethany McCoy
Sariah Wallis

Haley Thrailkill
Sara Wilcox
Izabella Tabatabaei
Brinley Arnold
Laikin Porter
Chloe Morris
Lily Wall
Hannah Barzee
Maryn Longhurst
Madelyn Black
Grace Bradshaw

Strictly Ballroom
Independent
Independent

Extreme Ballroom
Independent

Pacific Ballroom Dance

Byu

Ladu

Island Style Dance

Extreme Ballroom

Independent

Independent

McKennah Boyle and Owen Davies

Island Style Dance
Strictly Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Independent

Extreme Ballroom
Pacific Ballroom Dance
Idaho DanceSport
Independent

Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Premier Ballroom Academy
Independent

Treu Dancing

Extreme Ballroom
Pacific Ballroom Dance
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Thunder Ridge Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom

Idaho Ballroom Academy
Extreme Ballroom
McKennah Boyle and Owen Davies
Idaho Ballroom Academy
Thunder Ridge Ballroom

Idaho DanceSport
Pacific Ballroom Dance
Premier Ballroom Academy
Extreme Ballroom

Treu Dancing
Independent

Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Pacific Ballroom Dance
Extreme Ballroom
Independent



Heat 48: AC- Adult Novice Latin (S/R) Final

1st 188  Tyler Korpus Haley Thrailkill
2nd 288  Jaxon Wilder Brinley Arnold
3rd 144  lsaac Eugenio Sara Wilcox

4th 240 Gabriel Rojas I1zabella Tabatabaei
5th 290  Garrison Willis Lily Wall

6th 214  Alex Nelson Laikin Porter

7th 130 Wyatt Cragun Chloe Morris
Heat 49: AC- Elementary Bonus Syllabus Latin (S) Semi-final
3Recalls 110 James Beecroft Aubrie Bath

3 Recalls 262 Hansen Smith Claire Black

3 Recalls 161 Eric Guo Brielle Heal

3 Recalls 152 Brendon Foster Andrea Orgill

2 Recalls 245 Christian Sargent Sarah Leonard

2 Recalls 223  Noah Peay Avery Facer

2 Recalls 264 Daniel Snow Bobbi Libutti

O Recalls 278 Gavin Vaughan Oaklee Haight

O Recalls 230 William Porter Sierra Simmons

O Recalls 248 Trey Sautter Frances Peterson
O Recalls 246 Cooper Sargent Aspen Jones

0 Recalls 279 Zayn Vehikite Alina Metler

O Recalls 170 Carter Haws Avery Tolman
Heat 49: AC- Elementary Bonus Syllabus Latin (S) Final

1st 161  Eric Guo Brielle Heal

2nd 262  Hansen Smith Claire Black

3rd 223 Noah Peay Avery Facer

4th 110 James Beecroft Aubrie Bath

5th 152  Brendon Foster Andrea Orgill

6th 245  Christian Sargent Sarah Leonard
7th 264  Daniel Snow Bobbi Libutti
Heat 50: AC- Junior Championship Latin (C/S/R/PD/J) Semi-final
25 Recalls 115 Daniel Black Maegan Wall

25 Recalls 200 Matthew Lott Brynley Hooper
25 Recalls 104  Eli Anderson TaVerie Huston
25 Recalls 150 Cameron Fielding Ella Wiblin

25 Recalls 172 Landon Heal Mercedes Mecham
23 Recalls 133  Parker Croad Makenzie Gerlach
2 Recalls 215 Kristopher Nelson Elyse Fisher
ORecalls 209 Zane Merryweather Eliana Spencer
ORecalls 147 Thomas Fawcett Mary Gottfredson
Heat 50: AC- Junior Championship Latin (C/S/R/PD/J) Final

1st 104  Eli Anderson TaVerie Huston
2nd 172 Landon Heal Mercedes Mecham
3rd 150 Cameron Fielding Ella Wiblin

4th 115 Daniel Black Maegan Wall

5th 200 Matthew Lott Brynley Hooper
6th 133  Parker Croad Makenzie Gerlach
Heat 51: AC- Adult Championship Latin (C/S/R/PD/J) Final

1st 178  Matthew Jenkins Cydnee Matthews
2nd 143  Joseph Espiritu Savannah Espiritu
3rd 109 Jason Beckstrand Katelyn Lawson
4th 285  Kevan Weaver Shari Weaver

Heat 52: AC- Youth Pre-Champ Latin (C/S/R) First Round
15 Recalls 104  Eli Anderson

15 Recalls
15 Recalls

165
173

Hayden Hanson
Carter Hooper

TaVerie Huston
Madelyn Black
Carlee Hathaway

Idaho DanceSport
Extreme Ballroom

Pacific Ballroom Dance
Premier Ballroom Academy

Extreme Ballroom
Treu Dancing
Independent

Island Style Dance
Extreme Ballroom

Pacific Ballroom Dance

Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Island Style Dance
Independent

Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Island Style Dance
Extreme Ballroom

Pacific Ballroom Dance

Extreme Ballroom
Island Style Dance
Island Style Dance
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Independent

Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom

Pacific Ballroom Dance

Treu Dancing
Extreme Ballroom
Island Style Dance
Independent

Extreme Ballroom

Pacific Ballroom Dance

Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Treu Dancing

Peak Performance
Byu

Ladu

Independent

Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom



15 Recalls
15 Recalls
15 Recalls
15 Recalls
15 Recalls
15 Recalls
15 Recalls
15 Recalls
15 Recalls
14 Recalls
14 Recalls
13 Recalls
13 Recalls
12 Recalls
12 Recalls
12 Recalls
11 Recalls
11 Recalls
10 Recalls
9 Recalls
9 Recalls
8 Recalls
5 Recalls
5 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
0 Recalls
0 Recalls
0 Recalls
0 Recalls

172
290
288
188
150
277
115
240
144
200
214
146
295
253
114
287
153
130
294
265
263
233
236
231
156
255
235
191
292
182
254
187
136
135
133
232
120
112

Landon Heal
Garrison Willis
Jaxon Wilder
Tyler Korpus
Cameron Fielding
Anderson Vargas
Daniel Black
Gabriel Rojas
Isaac Eugenio
Matthew Lott
Alex Nelson
James Fawcett
Evan Zumwalt
Ryker Searle
Andrew Black
Crew Wilder
Trevin Gardner
Wyatt Cragun
Jacob Wood
Owen Stewart
Winston Smith
Josiah Randall
Dane Remer
Jacob Postma
Kyle Gines
Austin Shelby
Ashton Reilley
Joseph Koyle
Degan Winn
Conner Johnson
Andrew Shelby
Michael Kidd
Jackson Davis
Owen Davies
Parker Croad
Ethan Poulsen
Kyler Brady
Tylon Bezzant

Mercedes Mecham
Lily Wall

Brinley Arnold
Haley Thrailkill
Ella Wiblin

Sarah Oates
Maegan Wall
Izabella Tabatabaei
Sara Wilcox
Brynley Hooper
Laikin Porter
Grace Bradshaw
Harlee Lott
Olivia Weaver
Hannah Barzee
Ashlyn Robinson
Reo Cash

Chloe Morris
Macy Simmons
Bethany McCoy
Bridget Pechota
Mary Randall
Maryn Longhurst
Avalie Gerlach
Liberty Andersen
Hannah Abney
Lilly Murdock
Brooklynn Attebury
Gracy McClure
Hayley Haymond
Avery Spaulding
Emma Caires
Elena Pack
McKennah Boyle
Makenzie Gerlach
Lexi White

Tahni Smith
Sariah Wallis

Heat 52: AC- Youth Pre-Champ Latin (C/S/R) Quarter-final

15 Recalls
15 Recalls
15 Recalls
15 Recalls
15 Recalls
15 Recalls
13 Recalls
13 Recalls
12 Recalls
12 Recalls
9 Recalls
7 Recalls
6 Recalls
5 Recalls
4 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
0 Recalls

104
172
288
295
173
188
150
144
290
277
200
214
240
115
146
265
114
253
165
153
130
294

Eli Anderson
Landon Heal
Jaxon Wilder
Evan Zumwalt
Carter Hooper
Tyler Korpus
Cameron Fielding
Isaac Eugenio
Garrison Willis
Anderson Vargas
Matthew Lott
Alex Nelson
Gabriel Rojas
Daniel Black
James Fawcett
Owen Stewart
Andrew Black
Ryker Searle
Hayden Hanson
Trevin Gardner
Wyatt Cragun
Jacob Wood

TaVerie Huston
Mercedes Mecham
Brinley Arnold
Harlee Lott
Carlee Hathaway
Haley Thrailkill
Ella Wiblin

Sara Wilcox

Lily Wall

Sarah Oates
Brynley Hooper
Laikin Porter
Izabella Tabatabaei
Maegan Wall
Grace Bradshaw
Bethany McCoy
Hannah Barzee
Olivia Weaver
Madelyn Black
Reo Cash

Chloe Morris
Macy Simmons

Pacific Ballroom Dance
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom

Idaho DanceSport
Independent

Island Style Dance
Extreme Ballroom
Premier Ballroom Academy
Pacific Ballroom Dance
Extreme Ballroom

Treu Dancing
Independent

Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Independent

Extreme Ballroom

Idaho Ballroom Academy
Idaho DanceSport
Extreme Ballroom
Pacific Ballroom Dance
Treu Dancing

Island Style Dance
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom

Idaho Ballroom Academy
Independent

Island Style Dance
Extreme Ballroom
Thunder Ridge Ballroom
Idaho Ballroom Academy
McKennah Boyle and Owen Davies
Treu Dancing

Pacific Ballroom Dance
Extreme Ballroom
Thunder Ridge Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom
Pacific Ballroom Dance
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Idaho DanceSport
Independent

Pacific Ballroom Dance
Extreme Ballroom
Island Style Dance
Extreme Ballroom

Treu Dancing

Premier Ballroom Academy
Extreme Ballroom
Independent

Idaho Ballroom Academy
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Independent

Extreme Ballroom



Crew Wilder
Winston Smith

Ashlyn Robinson
Bridget Pechota

Heat 52: AC- Youth Pre-Champ Latin (C/S/R) Semi-final

Eli Anderson
Evan Zumwalt
Carter Hooper
Landon Heal
Tyler Korpus
Jaxon Wilder
Isaac Eugenio
Cameron Fielding
Garrison Willis
Anderson Vargas
Alex Nelson
Matthew Lott

TaVerie Huston
Harlee Lott
Carlee Hathaway
Mercedes Mecham
Haley Thrailkill
Brinley Arnold
Sara Wilcox

Ella Wiblin

Lily Wall

Sarah Oates
Laikin Porter
Brynley Hooper

Heat 52: AC- Youth Pre-Champ Latin (C/S/R) Final

Eli Anderson
Carter Hooper
Landon Heal
Evan Zumwalt
Tyler Korpus
Isaac Eugenio
Jaxon Wilder

TaVerie Huston
Carlee Hathaway
Mercedes Mecham
Harlee Lott

Haley Thrailkill
Sara Wilcox
Brinley Arnold

Heat 53: AC- High School Syllabus Latin (S) First Round

Sam Gifford
Braxton Platt
Daxton Smith
Alex Townsend
Kaleb Sargent
Carson Clifford
Samuel Birch
Nathan Tolman
Carter Bluth
Craig Leal

Louis Darley
Tommy Schellenberg
Mason Elder
Skyler Haymond
Luke Eugenio
Ricky Leonard
DJ Carney
Benjamin Wilson
Austin Orme
Evan Sulik
Abram Smith
Matthew Sheppherd
Alex Hampton
Caleb Lefler
Samuel Turner
Noah Jorgensen
Caleb Giron

Finn Richardardson
Benjamin Porter
Eli Fisher
Danner Ball

Millie Quigley
Avery Merrill
Katie Joubert

Lily Hale

Alexis Randall
Brooklyn Forbush
Gracee Haight
Josie Hill

Emma Johnson
Vivian Hawkes
Loren Tuck

Olivia Flemming
Alivia Bennett
Sophie Smith

Eve Eugenio
Brielle Foster
London Stolworthy
Lila Jones

Alayna Foster
Sally Rowley
Abagail Burke
Melanie Castro Serrato
Sikaya Valadez
Lillianna Cardon
Remington Permann
Ava Resare

Jessica Lefler
Evelyna Kundilovski
Audrey Porter
Alexis Heward
Lily Denning

Heat 53: AC- High School Syllabus Latin (S) Quarter-final

0 Recalls 287
0 Recalls 263
15 Recalls 104
14 Recalls 295
14 Recalls 173
12 Recalls 172
8 Recalls 188
6 Recalls 288
6 Recalls 144
4 Recalls 150
4 Recalls 290
3 Recalls 277
3 Recalls 214
1 Recalls 200
st 104
2nd 173
3rd 172
4th 295
5th 188
6th 144
7th 288
3 Recalls 155
3 Recalls 226
3 Recalls 261
3 Recalls 273
3 Recalls 247
3 Recalls 126
3 Recalls 113
3 Recalls 272
3 Recalls 116
3 Recalls 194
3 Recalls 134
3 Recalls 251
3 Recalls 141
3 Recalls 171
3 Recalls 145
3 Recalls 198
3 Recalls 124
2 Recalls 291
2 Recalls 218
1 Recalls 266
1 Recalls 259
1 Recalls 257
1 Recalls 163
1 Recalls 195
0 Recalls 276
0 Recalls 185
0 Recalls 157
0 Recalls 238
0 Recalls 229
0 Recalls 151
0 Recalls 107
3 Recalls 251
3 Recalls 247

Tommy Schellenberg
Kaleb Sargent

Olivia Flemming
Alexis Randall

Extreme Ballroom
Idaho DanceSport

Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Pacific Ballroom Dance
Idaho DanceSport
Extreme Ballroom
Pacific Ballroom Dance
Independent

Extreme Ballroom
Island Style Dance
Treu Dancing

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Pacific Ballroom Dance
Extreme Ballroom
Idaho DanceSport
Pacific Ballroom Dance
Extreme Ballroom

Strictly Ballroom
Independent

Premier Ballroom Academy

Pacific Ballroom Dance
Extreme Ballroom
Independent

Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Pacific Ballroom Dance
Island Style Dance
Extreme Ballroom

Premier Ballroom Academy

Island Style Dance
Pacific Ballroom Dance
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Independent

Premier Ballroom Academy

Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Thunder Ridge Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Pacific Ballroom Dance
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Independent

Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom



Heat 53: AC- High School Syllabus Latin (S) Semi

Ricky Leonard
Luke Eugenio
Austin Orme
Alex Townsend
Craig Leal
Carter Bluth
Carson Clifford
Skyler Haymond
Samuel Birch
Mason Elder
Benjamin Wilson
DJ Carney
Nathan Tolman
Daxton Smith
Sam Gifford
Braxton Platt
Caleb Lefler
Evan Sulik
Louis Darley
Abram Smith

Matthew Sheppherd

Alex Hampton

Luke Eugenio

Tommy Schellenberg

Carson Clifford
Alex Townsend
Carter Bluth
Craig Leal
Mason Elder
Samuel Birch
Austin Orme
Skyler Haymond
Kaleb Sargent
Ricky Leonard

Brielle Foster
Eve Eugenio
Alayna Foster
Lily Hale

Vivian Hawkes
Emma Johnson
Brooklyn Forbush
Sophie Smith
Gracee Haight
Alivia Bennett
Lila Jones
London Stolworthy
Josie Hill

Katie Joubert
Millie Quigley
Avery Merrill
Lillianna Cardon
Sally Rowley
Loren Tuck
Abagail Burke

Melanie Castro Serrato

Sikaya Valadez

-final

Eve Eugenio
Olivia Flemming
Brooklyn Forbush
Lily Hale

Emma Johnson
Vivian Hawkes
Alivia Bennett
Gracee Haight
Alayna Foster
Sophie Smith
Alexis Randall
Brielle Foster

Heat 53: AC- High School Syllabus Latin (S) Final

Luke Eugenio

Tommy Schellenberg

Carson Clifford
Carter Bluth
Mason Elder
Craig Leal
Alex Townsend

Eve Eugenio
Olivia Flemming
Brooklyn Forbush
Emma Johnson
Alivia Bennett
Vivian Hawkes
Lily Hale

Heat 54: AC- Youth Novice Latin (S/R) Semi-final

3 Recalls 198
3 Recalls 145
3 Recalls 218
3 Recalls 273
3 Recalls 194
2 Recalls 116
2 Recalls 126
2 Recalls 171
2 Recalls 113
2 Recalls 141
1Recalls 291
1Recalls 124
1 Recalls 272
1 Recalls 261
1 Recalls 155
0 Recalls 226
O Recalls 195
0 Recalls 266
O Recalls 134
0 Recalls 259
0 Recalls 257
0 Recalls 163
3 Recalls 145
3 Recalls 251
2 Recalls 126
2 Recalls 273
2 Recalls 116
2 Recalls 194
2 Recalls 141
1 Recalls 113
1 Recalls 218
O Recalls 171
0 Recalls 247
0 Recalls 198
1st 145
2nd 251
3rd 126
4th 116
5th 141
6th 194
7th 273
10 Recalls 174
10 Recalls 188
8 Recalls 205
8 Recalls 236
7 Recalls 233
6 Recalls 263
6 Recalls 255
5Recalls 177
3 Recalls 182
3 Recalls 254
3 Recalls 187
1 Recalls 112
0 Recalls 120
O Recalls 176
0 Recalls 117

Cy Hooper
Tyler Korpus
Callum McLeod
Dane Remer
Josiah Randall
Winston Smith
Austin Shelby
Jacob Jenkins
Conner Johnson
Andrew Shelby
Michael Kidd
Tylon Bezzant
Kyler Brady
Ethan Jemmett
Tait Bohman

Emmy Wilder
Haley Thrailkill
Lucy Wilder
Maryn Longhurst
Mary Randall
Bridget Pechota
Hannah Abney
Avonlea Jenkins
Hayley Haymond
Avery Spaulding
Emma Caires
Sariah Wallis
Tahni Smith
Kylie Wren
Becka Thueson
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Independent

Island Style Dance
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Strictly Ballroom
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Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Island Style Dance

Extreme Ballroom
Independent

Premier Ballroom Academy

Pacific Ballroom Dance
Extreme Ballroom
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Pacific Ballroom Dance
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Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Island Style Dance
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom

Pacific Ballroom Dance
Extreme Ballroom
Independent

Extreme Ballroom

Premier Ballroom Academy
Pacific Ballroom Dance
Pacific Ballroom Dance

Extreme Ballroom

Idaho DanceSport
Extreme Ballroom
Pacific Ballroom Dance
Extreme Ballroom

Idaho DanceSport
Extreme Ballroom
Premier Ballroom Academy
Island Style Dance
Extreme Ballroom
Thunder Ridge Ballroom
Thunder Ridge Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Thunder Ridge Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom



Heat 54: AC- Youth Novice Latin (S/R) Final

1st 188  Tyler Korpus

2nd 174  Cy Hooper

3rd 233  Josiah Randall

4th 263  Winston Smith

5th 236  Dane Remer

6th 205 Callum McLeod

7th 255  Austin Shelby

Heat 201: AC- Pee Wee A Swing (SW) Final
1st 204  Sara McKnight

2nd 282  Ayla Volmer

3rd 268 Lola Taylor

Heat 202: A-Y Pee Wee B Swing (SW) Final
1st 184  Millie Jones

2nd 196 Rachel Lefler

2nd 103  Shawni Andersen

4th 175  Lizzie James

5th 241  Genevieve Rowley

6th 166  Everly Hare

Heat 203: AC- Pee Wee C Swing (SW) Final
1st 192 Adeline Krites

2nd 142 Lyndi Emfield

3rd 267  Charlie Taylor

Heat 204: A-Y Pee Wee D Swing (SW) Final
1st 275  Clara Turner

2nd 101 Lucy Andersen

3rd 158  Aria Glissmeyer

4th 283  Oakley VVolmer

Heat 205: AC- Pee Wee E Swing (SW) Final
1st 274  Davis Tuck

2nd 227  Jacob Podzidowski

3rd 279  Zayn Vehikite

Haley Thrailkill
Emmy Wilder
Mary Randall
Bridget Pechota
Maryn Longhurst
Lucy Wilder
Hannah Abney

Stephen Richey
Stratton Volmer
Hyrum Andersen

Lady WriteInAm184
Lady WriteInAm196
Lady WriteInAm103
Lady WriteInAm175
Lady WriteInAm241
Lady WriteInAm166

Hyrum Andersen
Hunter Jones
Stephen Richey

Lady WriteInAm275
Lady WritelInAm101
Lady WriteInAm158
Lady WriteInAm283

Nina Podzidowski
Angelina Sorensen
Alina Metler
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Pee Wee
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Pee Wee
Pee Wee

Pee Wee
Pee Wee
Pee Wee

Pee Wee
Pee Wee
Pee Wee
Pee Wee

Pee Wee
Pee Wee
Island Style Dance



